A

Tot. Number of countries

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

48

100 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

GBR
GBR
ITA
ITA
GER
SWE
NED
GER
GER
ITA
GER
FRA
GER
FRA
TUR
DEN
POL
AUT
ESP
POL
SLO
ITA
GRE
POL
CZE
IRL
Sul
SVK
SWE
CZE
EST
POR
SMR
GIB
FIN
GBR

AZU
GLAVE

ALl

JACOBS

WOLF
LARSSON
BURNET
ANSAH
GANTER
MELLUZZO
ANSAH-PEPRAH
ZEZE

ALMAS

MATEO

OZER

HANSEN
KOPEC

FUCHS

CRESPI
WDOWIK
CURIN PRAPOTNIK
RIGALI
NYFANTOPOULOS
ZAKRZEWSKI
STROMSIK
OLATUNDE
REAIS

VOLKO
HUGHES
VELEBA
NAZAROV
NASCIMENTO
SANSOVINI
GILL
SAMUELSSON
HUGHES

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

Tot. Number of athletes

1559

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries:

First Name

Jeremiah
Romell
Chituru
Lamont Marcell
Yannick
Henrik
Taymir
Owen
Robin
Matteo
Lucas
Méba Mickaél
Deniz
Pablo
Kayhan
Simon
Dominik
Markus
Guillem
Oliwer
Anej
Roberto
loannis
Marek
Zdenék
Israel
William
Jan

Isak

Jan

Karl Erik
Carlos
Francesco
Craig
Samuli
Zharnel

Tot. Number of Men

798

22

DoB

15/05/2001
11/11/1999
06/04/1999
26/09/1994
12/05/2000
30/09/1999
01/10/1992
28/11/2000
03/01/2001
29/07/2002
16/01/2000
19/05/1994
17/07/1997
01/02/2001
11/06/1998
30/06/1998
05/03/1995
14/11/1995
26/12/2002
03/01/2002
23/05/2003
07/01/1995
01/11/1990
18/12/2005
25/11/1994
29/05/2002
04/05/1999
02/11/1996
03/07/2005
06/12/1986
17/03/1999
12/10/1994
18/01/2000
27/01/2002
23/06/1995
13/07/1995

761

PB

9.97
10.02
10.06

9.80
10.08
10.08
10.09
10.08
10.13
10.13
10.04

9.99
10.08
10.15
10.17
10.21
10.05
10.08
10.23
10.23
10.27
10.25
10.28
10.25
10.16
10.17
10.20
10.13
10.24
10.16
10.18
10.13
10.41
11.0h
10.12

9.83

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tot. Number of Women

Num. of athletes: 36

SB

9.97
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.08
10.09
10.11
10.13
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.16
10.17
10.17
10.21
10.21
10.23
10.23
10.23
10.28
10.31
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.37
10.41
10.42
10.54
10.55
10.58
10.63
10.86
11.26

Page 1 of 59



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

200 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

FRA
FRA
NED
GBR
Sul
GER
Sul
ITA
GBR
ISR
Sul
POL
SWE
CZE
POL
CZE
ITA
ITA
Sul
POL
TUR
LTU
CZE
GRE
SVK
CRO
SWE
ITA
GRE
NOR
FIN
SLO
IRL
HUN
LAT
SRB
FIN

MATEO

ZEZE
BURNET
QUAINOO
MUMENTHALER
HARTMANN
REAIS
DESALU
EFOLOKO
AFRIFAH
SVENSSON
KOMANSKI
ERLANDSSON
KUBELIK
ZOK

NEMEJC
TORTU
PETTOROSSI
LESTRADE
WYKROTA
GULIYEV
TRUSKAUSKAS
MACIK
GKARAGKANIS
VOLKO
FARKAS

PIHL

RICCI
KARIOFYLLIS
JOHANSEN
PUROLA
SKOCIR
SMYTH
WAHL
GRAVA
KIJANOVIC
KAASALAINEN

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 22

First Name

Pablo
Ryan
Taymir
Jeriel
Timothé
Joshua
William
Eseosa Fostine
Jona
Blessing Akwasi
Felix
Albert

Erik
Eduard
tukasz
Tomas
Filippo
Diego Aldo
Bradley
Patryk
Ramil
Gediminas
Ondrej
Sotirios
Jan

Roko
Linus
Marco
loannis
Mathias Hove
Samuel
Andrej
Mark
Zoltan
Oskars
Bosko
Viljami

DoB

01/02/2001
29/01/1998
01/10/1992
17/04/2003
12/12/2002
09/06/1999
04/05/1999
19/02/1994
23/09/1999
26/10/2003
09/08/1997
07/02/2000
22/05/2004
08/10/2002
17/05/2001
24/02/2000
15/06/1998
13/01/1997
22/04/2001
13/11/2000
29/05/1990
02/01/1998
12/01/2001
13/02/1999
02/11/1996
11/02/2005
04/08/2003
07/11/2001
18/09/2002
27/09/1998
19/05/2000
19/04/2003
02/07/1998
27/04/2000
07/10/2001
21/06/2000
15/10/1995

PB

20.03
20.18
20.30
20.34
20.35
20.02
20.24
20.13
20.44
19.96
20.43
20.49
20.62
20.51
20.66
20.53
20.10
20.54
20.75
20.67
19.76
20.48
20.39
20.86
20.24
20.89
20.92
20.55
20.70
20.68
20.45
21.01
20.64 sh
20.90
20.87
20.70
20.90

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 37

SB

20.03
20.18
20.30
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.36
20.40
20.44
20.47
20.49
20.59
20.62
20.66 sh
20.66
20.70
20.72
20.73
20.75
20.77
20.77
20.79
20.83 sh
20.86
20.88
20.89
20.92
20.95
20.98
21.00
21.02
21.04
21.08 sh
21.15
21.19 sh
21.24
21.56
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

400 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

GBR
BEL
GBR
UKR
NED
BEL
ITA
FRA
NOR
GER
HUN
ITA
POR
GER
FRA
BEL
CZE
SLO
POL
GBR
Sul
POR
NOR
Sul
SVK
GER
SRB
DEN
FRA
CZE
IRL
POL
ITA
POL
CZE
HUN
ITA
ITA

HUDSON-SMITH
DOOM
DOBSON
POHORILKO
BONEVACIA
SACOOR
SITO

BIRON
INGVALDSEN
BREDAU
MOLNAR
SCOTTI
ELKHATIB
SANDERS
ANDANT
BORLEE
KRSEK
FERLAN
SZWED
HAYDOCK-WILSON
SPITZ
COELHO
GRIMERUD
PETRUCCIANI
BUJNA
KOCH
KIJANOVIC
NIELSEN
SOMBE
SORM
O'DONNELL
ZALEWSKI
MELI
BOGACZYNSKI
MASLAK
WAHL
BENATI

RE

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Matthew
Alexander
Charles
Oleksandr
Liemarvin
Jonathan
Luca

Gilles
Havard Bentdal
Jean Paul
Attila
Edoardo
Omar
Manuel
Téo

Dylan
Matégj

Rok
Maksymilian
Alex

Lionel

Joédo
Andreas
Ricky
Simon
Marc
Bosko
Gustav Lundholm
David
Patrik
Christopher
Karol
Riccardo
Igor

Pavel
Zoltan
Lorenzo
Davide

DoB

26/10/1994
25/04/1997
20/10/1999
16/04/2000
05/04/1989
01/09/1999
12/05/2003
13/04/1995
21/09/2002
27/06/1999
17/01/2002
09/05/2000
19/10/2001
03/04/1998
21/07/1999
20/09/1992
13/05/2000
26/07/1997
06/08/2004
28/07/1999
12/01/2001
04/04/1999
11/07/2003
30/06/2000
27/12/1995
24/05/1994
21/06/2000
03/08/1998
24/04/2000
21/11/1993
17/05/1998
07/08/1993
15/04/2001
07/11/2003
21/02/1991
27/04/2000
05/04/2002
16/03/1993

PB

44.07
44.44
44.46
44.94
44.48
45.03
45.35
45.05
44.39
44.96
44.84
45.21
45.46
45.05
45.18
45.09
45.55
45.69
45.70
45.08
45.25
44.79
45.90
45.02
46.00
46.10
45.50
45.66
45.32
45.41
45.26
45.11
45.74
45.53
44.79
46.32
45.39
44.77

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 38

SB

44.07
44.44
44.46
44.94
45.21
45.27
45.35
45.36
45.41
45.42
45.45
45.46
45.46
45.47
45.59
45.64
45.67
45.69
45.75
45.76
45.77
45.79
45.90
45.95
46.00
46.10
46.12
46.23
46.23 sh
46.27
46.30
46.35
46.36
46.46
46.78 sh
46.84
47.09 sh
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

800 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

ITA
FRA
FRA
BEL
GBR
ESP
NOR
GBR
SWE
NED
GBR
IRL
BEL
ESP
FRA
ESP
Sul
POL
NOR
ITA
ITA
POL
BEL
CZE
BIH
CRO
NED
POL
MLT
HUN
TUR
HUN

TECUCEANU

MEZIANE
TUAL

SISK

GILES
ATTAOUI
GRONSTAD
DODDS
KRAMER
CLARKE
RANDOLPH
ENGLISH
CRESTAN
BEN
ANSELMINI
DE ARRIBA
WIPFLI

BORKOWSKI

SOLBU
PERNICI
BARONTINI

OSTROWSKI

DE SMET
DUDYCHA

MUJEZINOVIC

BLOUDEK
LAROS
ROZMYS
MICALLEF
VINDICS
TEKSOZ
HULLER

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Catalin
Yanis
Gabriel
Pieter
Elliot
Mohamed
Tobias
Callum
Andreas
Ryan
Thomas
Mark
Eliott
Adrian
Paul
Alvaro
Ramon
Mateusz
Ole Jakob
Francesco
Simone
Filip
Tibo
Jakub
Abedin
Marino
Niels
Michat
Jared
Balazs
Salih
Déaniel

DoB

09/09/1999
26/01/2002
09/04/1998
08/12/1999
26/05/1994
26/09/2001
06/07/2002
06/10/2000
13/04/1997
17/11/1997
07/02/1999
18/03/1993
22/02/1999
04/08/1998
02/08/2003
02/06/1994
30/06/2004
02/04/1997
19/08/2003
18/02/2003
05/01/1999
12/07/2001
28/05/1999
05/09/2005
02/06/1993
18/07/1999
17/04/2005
13/03/1995
29/05/1998
28/03/1994
01/01/1994
10/05/2001

PB

1:44.01
1:43.94
1:44.23
1:44.46
1:43.63 sh
1:44.35
1:44.67
1:44.79
1:44.47
1:44.83
1:44.88
1:44.71
1:44 .24
1:43.92
1:45.29
1:44.85
1:45.38
1:44.30
1:45.55
1:45.23
1:44.34
1:45.30
1:44.53
1:45.84
1:45.32
1:46.28
1:44.78
1:45.32
1:46.50
1:45.91
1:46.40
1:45.53

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 32

SB

1:44.01
1:44.13
1:44 .43
1:44.46
1:44 .46
1:44.57
1:44.67
1:44.79
1:44.81
1:44.83
1:44.91
1:44.95
1:45.08 sh
1:45.21
1:45.29
1:45.36
1:45.38
1:45.40
1:45.55
1:45.61
1:45.76
1:45.76
1:45.78
1:45.85
1:45.86
1:47.07
1:47.16 sh
1:47.24
1:47.51
1:47.59
1:47.60
1:48.61

Page 4 of 59



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

1500 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

POR
ITA
AUT
BEL
BEL
POL
NOR
GER
ESP
IRL
GBR
FRA
ITA
NED
ITA
ESP
POL
SWE
GER
TUR
FRA
POL
IRL
LUX
ESP
Sul
SWE
BEL
GBR
GER
NED
NOR

NADER
RIVA
PALLITSCH
VERHEYDEN
VERMEULEN
RAK
NORDAS
FARKEN
MECHAAL
COSCORAN
FOGG
GOUYETTE
ARESE
BALTUS
MESLEK
FONTES
WYDERKA
PIHLSTROM
PROBST
CELIK
MORNET
OSTROWSKI
GRIGGS
GRETHEN
GARCIA
ELMER
DANIELSSON
DEBJANI
GOURLEY

BARTELSMEYER

LAROS

INGEBRIGTSEN

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Isaac
Federico
Raphael
Ruben
Jochem
Filip
Narve Gilje
Robert
Adel
Andrew
Adam
Maél
Pietro
Noah
Ossama
Ignacio
Maciej
Samuel
Marius
Mehmet
Romain
Filip
Nicholas
Charles
Mario
Tom
Emil
Ismael
Neil
Amos
Niels
Jakob

DoB

17/08/1999
09/11/2000
18/12/1989
22/12/2000
02/08/1998
03/02/2003
30/09/1998
20/09/1997
05/12/1990
18/06/1996
27/01/1999
21/05/1999
08/10/1999
03/02/2002
08/01/1997
22/06/1998
29/07/2002
08/03/2001
20/08/1995
01/12/2001
08/11/1997
12/07/2001
18/12/2004
02/06/1992
29/06/1999
01/04/1997
05/09/1997
25/09/1990
07/02/1995
25/07/1994
17/04/2005
19/09/2000

PB

3:31.49
3:33.53
3:33.59
3:33.62
3:33.70
3:33.74
3:29.47
3:32.10
3:30.77
3:30.42
3:34.37 sh
3:34.46
3:33.11
3:34.66
3:33.92
3:33.27
3:35.09
3:35.15
3:35.28
3:35.35
3:34.29
3:35.73
3:35.90
3:32.86
3:29.18
3:34.50
3:34.16
3:33.06
3:30.60
3:34.39
3:31.25
3:27.14

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 32

SB

3:33.50
3:33.53
3:33.59
3:33.62
3:33.70
3:33.74
3:33.87
3:34.04
3:34.22
3:34.25
3:34.37 sh
3:34.46
3:34.65
3:34.66
3:34.67
3:34.81
3:35.09
3:35.15
3:35.28
3:35.35
3:35.46
3:35.73
3:35.90
3:35.99 sh
3:36.87 sh
3:37.13
3:38.88

Page 5 of 59



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

5000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

GBR
BEL
GBR
NED
GBR
GER
GER
ESP
Sul
ESP
SRB
IRL
Sul
BEL
GER
NED
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
NOR
ESP
NOR
NOR
ESP
NED
NOR
NOR
Sul
SWE

MILLS
HEYMANS
ROWE
FOPPEN
WEST
THORWIRTH
BREMM
JIMENEZ
LE GUEN
MECHAAL
BIBIC

FAY

RAESS
HENDRIX
ABDILAAHI
ABDI ALI
LEGENDRE
AUGUSTO
BIENENFELD
DAGUINOS
SVELA
OUKHELFEN
KIBRAB

INGEBRIGTSEN
NDIKUMWENAYO
VERBAANDERT
INGEBRIGTSEN

NORDAS
LOBALU
DANIELSSON

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 11

First Name

George
John

Jack

Mike

James
Maximilian
Florian
Sergio
Morgan
Adel

Elzan

Brian

Jonas
Robin
Mohamed
Mahadi
Romain
Bastien
Davor Aaron
Etienne

Per
Abdessamad
Awet Nftalem
Henrik
Thierry

Tim

Jakob
Narve Gilje

Dominic Lokinyomo

Emil

DoB

12/05/1999
09/01/1998
30/01/1996
29/11/1996
30/01/1996
09/01/1995
14/08/2000
07/01/1995
12/09/1993
05/12/1990
08/01/1999
09/11/1998
08/03/1994
14/01/1995
24/03/1999
08/11/1995
06/01/2000
10/08/1999
25/09/1997
15/02/2000
19/03/1992
18/12/1998
09/05/1995
24/02/1991
26/03/1997
17/07/2000
19/09/2000
30/09/1998
16/08/1998
05/09/1997

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 30

PB

12:58.68 sh
13:03.46 sh
13:04.75 sh
13:05.66
13:09.07
13:10.50
13:11.87
13:13.38
13:14.16
13:06.02
13:14.78
13:01.40
13:07.95 sh
13:14.32
13:03.18
13:16.45
13:16.53
13:16.85
13:18.60 sh
13:15.26
13:19.87
13:17.95
13:15.41
13:13.99
12:55.47
13:17.67
12:48.45
13:05.38
12:52.15
13:13.43

SB

12:58.68 sh
13:03.46 sh
13:04.75 sh
13:08.60 sh
13:09.07
13:10.50
13:11.87
13:13.38
13:14.16
13:14.26
13:14.78
13:14.97
13:15.54
13:16.14
13:16.43 sh
13:16.45
13:16.53
13:16.85
13:18.60 sh
13:19.77
13:19.87
13:21.87
13:25.48
13:26.92

Page 6 of 59



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

10,000 Metres Men

Member Federation

SWE
BEL
GBR
ESP
ISR
ESP
Sul
GBR
IRL
FRA
GER
GER
IRL
GBR
POR
IRL
ISR
ESP
ITA
NED
Sul
ISR
FRA
ESP
ISR
SWE
GER
ESP
ITA
LAT
IRL
ITA
ISR
SWE
ITA
GRE
FIN
GRE
GRE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Surname

ALMGREN
KIMELI
DEVER
NDIKUMWENAYO
GETAHON
OUKHELFEN
LOBALU
LEONARD
GIDEY
GONDOUIN
VOIGT
BIENENFELD
FAY
MAHAMED
BARATA
LYNCH
ABUHAY
FIFA

RIVA
SCHUTTE
RAESS
MALEDE
SCOMPARIN
MENACHO
GUADIA
SUNDSTROM
FORSTER
RAMOS
OUHDA
MEDVEDS
KEANE
GUERRA
CHEKOLE
LOFQVIST
URSANO
STAMOULIS
KOTIRANTA
STAMOULIS
ANAGNOSTOU

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Andreas
Isaac
Patrick
Thierry
Tadesse
Abdessamad
Dominic Lokinyomo
Rory

Efrem
Valentin

Nils

Davor Aaron
Brian
Zakariya
Samuel
Peter
Yitayew

llias

Pietro

Noah

Jonas
Bukayawe
Loic
Eduardo
Adisu

Simon

Tom

Jesus
Ahmed
Artars Niklavs
Barry
Francesco
Dereje
Oliver

Luca
Konstantinos
Mika
Nikolaos
Marios

DoB

12/06/1995
09/03/1994
05/09/1996
26/03/1997
20/12/1997
18/12/1998
16/08/1998
13/02/2001
03/09/2000
04/03/1999
02/05/1997
25/09/1997
09/11/1998
29/11/2000
19/07/1993
26/11/1997
01/12/1996
16/05/1989
01/05/1997
15/05/1995
08/03/1994
01/04/1997
23/05/2001
25/11/1999
11/09/2002
04/02/1998
02/02/2002
29/04/1996
10/03/1997
17/11/1999
19/11/1997
17/07/2001
13/07/2000
05/05/1998
26/04/1999
13/11/1997
28/07/2000
01/07/2002
08/10/1999

PB

26:52.87
27:07.97
27:08.81
27:26.57
27:33.99
27:36.23
27:36.29
27:38.39
27:40.02
27:41.37
27:30.01
27:42.83
27:43.45
27:46.55
27:48.62
27:49.30
27:52.11
27:53.26
27:50.51
27:58.80
27:26.40
28:00.76
28:05.57
28:07.37
28:10.06
28:11.16
28:12.41
27:49.73
28:18.92
28:19.49
28:04.66
28:22.07
28:11.38
28:27.46
28:28.84
29:08.17
29:10.69
29:24.07
29:15.92

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 46

SB

26:52.87
27:07.97
27:08.81
27:26.57
27:34.30
27:36.23
27:36.29
27:38.39
27:40.02
27:41.37
27:41.92
27:42.83
27:43.45
27:46.55
27:48.62
27:49.30
27:52.11
27:53.26
27:55.19
27:58.80
28:04.78
28:05.02
28:05.57
28:07.37
28:10.06
28:11.16
28:12.41
28:17.99
28:18.92
28:19.49
28:21.92
28:22.07
28:26.36
28:27.46
28:28.84
290:08.17
290:25.47
29:33.17
29:58.66

Page 7 of 59



O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

10,000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

FRA
FRA
IRL
ITA
ITA
NOR
SWE

GRESSIER
SCHRUB
DALTON
AOUANI
CRIPPA
LILLEFOSSE
ABOOTORABI

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Jimmy

Yann

Cormac

liass
Yemaneberhan
Bjegrnar Sandnes
Mohammadreza

DoB

04/05/1997
20/03/1996
01/09/1998
29/09/1995
15/10/1996
17/07/1992
31/08/1989

PB

27:24.51
27:47.13
28:04.29
27:45.81
27:10.76
28:11.29
28:43.41

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 46

SB

Page 8 of 59



Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB
European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

ga A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
& 2+ CHAMPIONSHIPS

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

Half Marathon Men Num. of countries: 24 Num. of athletes: 68

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
NOR MOEN Sondre Nordstad 12/01/1991 59:48 1:00:11
GER PETROS Amanal 17/05/1995 1:00:09 1:00:56
FRA FRERE Mehdi 27/07/1996 1:00:34 1:01:15
BEL BOULVIN Dorian 05/06/1997 1:01:25 1:01:25
BEL DEBOGNIES Simon 16/07/1996 1:01:25 1:01:25
GER FITWI SIBHATU Samuel 01/01/1996 1:01:33 1:01:33
FRA ROUDOLFF Emmanuel 30/07/1995 1:01:51 1:01:51
ITA SELVAROLO Pasquale 28/11/1999 1:00:32 1:01:57
FRA CHOQUERT Benjamin 17/04/1986 1:01:32 1:02:06
POL KACZOR Mateusz 03/03/1997 1:02:06 1:02:06
TUR ARIKAN Polat Kemboi 12/12/1990 1:00:27 1:02:10
Sul KYBURZ Matthias 05/03/1990 1:02:25 1:02:25
ITA FANIEL Eyob 26/11/1992 1:00:07 1:02:26
Sul WANDERS Julien 18/03/1996 59:13 1:02:38
NOR MEZNGI Zerei Kbrom 12/01/1986 1:00:01 1:02:40
NED TESFU Filmon 05/09/1993 1:02:04 1:02:55
AUT HINTERNDORFER Timo 07/07/2004 1:03:05 1:03:05
GER PFEIFFER Hendrik 18/03/1993 1:02:05 1:03:05
ESP GONZALEZ RIVERA Jorge 23/09/1995 1:02:27 1:03:09
IRL HASO Hiko Tonosa 09/10/1995 1:02:23 1:03:11
Sul ABRAHAM Tadesse 12/08/1982 59:53 1:03:18
AUT VOJTA Andreas 09/06/1989 1:02:32 1:03:31
GER BOCH Simon 18/04/1994 1:01:23 1:03:32
GER ABRAHAM Filimon 09/11/1992 1:02:35 1:03:39
DEN SIMONSEN Jacob Sommer 01/01/1995 1:03:15 1:04:00
AUT STADLMANN Dominik 04/06/1995 1:03:26 1:04:20
ROU SOARE Nicolae Alexandru 20/09/1991 1:03:14 1:04:20
ISR AMARE Girmaw 26/10/1987 1:02:00 1:04:22
POR BORGES Miguel 04/10/1994 1:04:22 1:04:22
POR PINTO Rui 18/11/1992 1:02:16 1:04:32
AUT BAUERNFEIND Mario 1991 1:03:36 1:04:45
EST LATSEPOV Leonid 22/03/1998 1:04:01 1:06:20
EST ALLASE Olavi 28/05/1993 1:06:32 1:06:32
MKD IVANOVSKI Dario 15/05/1997 1:04:45 1:06:32
GRE KARAISKOS Panagiotis 16/12/1988 1:06:38 1:06:38
SLO KOBE Primoz 23/05/1981 1:04:55 1:06:51
POR GOMES Hélio 27/12/1984 1:02:07 1:10:41
AUT HERZOG Peter 01/08/1987 1:03:10

BEL SOMERS Michael 02/03/1995 1:02:23

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST Page 9 of 59



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Half Marathon Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

CYP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FRA
FRA
GEO
GER
HUN
IRL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR
POR
Sul
SWE
TUR
TUR

KHADIRI
BLANCO
CHAKIR
GUERRA
MAYO

ROJO

NURME
BOUR
NAVARRO
KHARAZISHVILI
RINGER
SZEMEREI
CREECH
ALAME
AYALE
BELACHEW
MOGES
TEFERI
CHIAPPINELLI
CRIPPA
MEUCCI

RIVA
GEBRETSADIK
KIBRAB
BARATA
WAGELI
HASSAN
ATAC
OZBILEN

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

Num. of countries: 24

First Name

Amine

Jorge
Ibrahim
Javier

Carlos

Yago

Tiidrek

Felix

Nicolas

Daviti
Richard
Levente
Ryan

Haimro
Gashau
Godadaw
Tesema

Maru
Yohanes
Yemaneberhan
Daniele
Pietro

Weldu Negash
Awet Nftalem
Samuel
Patrik

Suldan
Sezgin

llham Tanui

DoB

20/11/1988
15/07/1993
04/09/1994
10/11/1983
18/09/1995
23/03/1995
18/11/1985
25/03/1994
12/03/1991
24/04/1992
27/02/1989
25/01/2000
19/12/1991
08/06/1990
22/08/1996
22/01/1997
02/02/1988
17/08/1992
18/08/1997
15/10/1996
07/10/1985
01/05/1997
12/11/1986
09/05/1995
19/07/1993
01/01/1991
01/04/1998
21/03/1998
05/03/1990

O\ EUROPEAN ATHLETICS

e’
éaCHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

1:05:37
1:02:02
1:04:14
1:01:21

59:39
1:01:57
1:02:20
1:00:39
1:02:29
1:05:39
1:01:09
1:04:08
1:07:55
1:02:38
1:02:38
1:02:33
1:05:33
1:00:52
1:01:14

59:26
1:01:06

59:41
1:02:41

59:40
1:03:39
1:01:56
1:02:20
1:04:21

Num. of athletes: 68

SB

Page 10 of 59



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

3000 Metres Steeplechase Men

Member Federation Surname

ESP
FRA
FRA
AND
FRA
GER
GER
ESP
ITA
BEL
BEL
SWE
ITA
GBR
GBR
SWE
GER
FIN
CZE
NOR
ITA
POR
ESP
Sul
LUX
AUT
DEN
TUR
SWE
NOR
CZE
HUN
NOR
BEL

ARCE
BEDRANI
MIELLET
CARABANA
DARU
BEBENDORF
RUPPERT
CARRO
BOUIH
VAN DE VELDE
SCHYNS
SUNDSTROM
ZOGHLAMI
SEDDON
PEARCE
JOHANSSON
SCHNEIDER
RAITANEN
HABARTA
BOUTERA
ZOGHLAMI
BARROS
QUIJADA
CURTI
QUERINJEAN
RATTINGER
HESSELBJERG
TUGLUK
BLOMBERG
SANDVIK
VICH
PALKOVITS
KARB@
DEFLANDRE

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Daniel
Dijilali
Alexis
Nahuel

Nicolas-Marie

Karl
Frederik
Fernando
Yassin
Tim

Rémi
Simon
Osama
Zak

Mark
Vidar
Velten
Topi
Tomas
Jacob
Ala

Etson
Alejandro
Michael
Ruben
Tobias
Ole
Abdullah
Emil
Fredrik
Damian
Istvan
Tom Erling
Clément

DoB

22/04/1992
01/10/1993
05/05/1995
10/11/1999
21/10/1988
07/05/1996
19/02/1997
01/04/1992
24/11/1996
01/02/2000
26/01/1999
04/02/1998
19/06/1994
28/06/1994
19/01/1996
08/10/1996
21/08/1999
07/02/1996
10/07/2003
29/04/1996
19/06/1994
16/03/2001
07/03/2001
08/04/1994
22/12/2001
24/11/1997
23/04/1990
27/06/1999
09/04/1992
23/03/1998
14/08/1998
27/12/2000
04/02/1989
14/12/1997

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

8:10.63
8:05.23
8:14.71
8:16.04
8:16.36
8:16.84
8:15.58
8:05.69
8:18.37
8:18.68
8:18.95
8:18.09
8:11.00
8:20.77
8:20.83
8:18.31
8:20.94
8:16.57
8:22.68
8:21.69
8:14.06
8:22.20
8:24.38
8:25.17
8:25.81
8:26.17
8:20.42
8:26.88
8:20.01
8:27.46
8:25.00
8:18.74
8:26.12
8:24.27

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 34

SB

8:12.28
8:13.73
8:14.71
8:16.04
8:16.36
8:16.84
8:17.41
8:18.30
8:18.37
8:18.68
8:18.95
8:19.45
8:19.54
8:20.77
8:20.83
8:20.87
8:20.94
8:21.00
8:22.68
8:22.94
8:23.70
8:24.25
8:24.38
8:25.17
8:25.81
8:26.17
8:26.30
8:26.88
8:28.11
8:29.80
8:30.29
8:31.81
8:34.56
8:34.72
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

110 Metres Hurdles Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL
ITA
GBR
FRA
ESP
FRA
POL
ESP
NED
Sul
GER
AUT
POL
BEL
FRA
GBR
CYP
ESP
FIN
NED
SWE
FIN
ROU
GER
ESP
Sul
SLO
HUN
POL
TUR
ITA
ITA
HUN
NOR
NED
GRE

OBASUYI
SIMONELLI
POZZI
MANGA
LLOPIS
MOHAMED
CZYKIER
MARTINEZ
HEIDEN
JOSEPH
MORDI
DIESSL
SZYMANSKI
BACARI
LECOEUR
OJORA
TRAJKOVIC
ORTEGA
LAKKA
GEERDS
HRELJA
KUUSINIEMI
ANTON
EIKERMANN
SANCHEZ
JAQUET
DEMSAR
SZELES
KILJAN
SEVLER
FOFANA
GIACALONE
ESZES
VUKICEVIC
KOSTER
DOUVALIDIS

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Michael
Lorenzo Ndele
Andrew
Aurel
Enrique
Raphaél
Damian
Asier
Mark
Jason
Manuel
Enzo
Jakub
Elie
Romain
Tade
Milan
Orlando
Elmo
Job

Max
Santeri
Alin lonut
Tim
Kevin
Mathieu
Filip Jakob
Balint
Krzysztof
Mikdat
Hassane
Nicolo'
Déaniel
Vladimir
Timme
Konstantinos

DoB

12/08/1999
01/06/2002
15/05/1992
24/07/1992
15/10/2000
02/02/1998
10/08/1992
22/04/2000
14/08/2002
11/10/1998
15/08/2003
06/06/2004
22/07/2002
14/10/2003
09/08/1997
14/10/1999
17/03/1992
29/07/1991
10/04/1993
12/07/2002
30/01/1998
10/10/1998
01/01/2000
15/02/2000
27/03/1999
09/07/1998
03/04/2000
09/11/1998
30/12/1999
21/01/1998
28/04/1992
24/12/1997
01/07/1999
06/05/1991
12/12/2002
10/03/1987

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

13.20
13.21
13.14
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.25
13.14
13.35
13.08
13.36
13.40
13.45
13.46
13.42
13.26
13.25
12.94
13.31
13.51
13.42
13.58
13.56
13.61
13.56
13.48
13.60
13.58
13.43
13.36
13.42
13.71
13.56
13.42
13.52
13.33

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 36

SB

13.20
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.27
13.29
13.35
13.35
13.36
13.40
13.45
13.46
13.46
13.48
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.51
13.51
13.58
13.59
13.61
13.62
13.62
13.65
13.67
13.67
13.68
13.71
13.71
13.74
13.76
13.83
13.98
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

400 Metres Hurdles Men

Member Federation Surname

ITA
SLO
SWE
EST
GER
TUR
NED
FRA
GBR
POR
GER
ESP
ITA
GER
Sul
CZE
Sul
ESP
SRB
IRL
HUN
POL
ITA
Sul
TUR
GRE
FIN
AUT
SWE
CZE
FIN
CZE
TUR
SVK
NOR

SIBILIO
GUCEK
BENGTSTROM
MAGI
ABUAKU
AKCAM
SMIDT
HAPPIO
CHALMERS
DE JESUS
AGYEKUM
DELGADO
BERTONCELLI
PREIS
BONVIN
MULLER
BRAND
FERNANDEZ
KOSTIC
BARR
BANOCZY
HOLUB
LAMBRUGHI
YIRGA

NEZIR
LEVANTINOS
LEHTONEN
KOHLDORFER
WALLGREN
SMOLKA
HAAPALAINEN
TUCEK
COPELLO
BALUCH
WARHOLM

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 22

First Name

Alessandro
Matic lan
Carl
Rasmus
Joshua
Berke

Nick
Wilfried
Alastair
Mikael Antonio
Emil

Jesus David
Giacomo
Constantin
Julien

Vit

Dany
Sergio
Nikola
Thomas
Arpad
Krzysztof
Mario
Nahom
ismail
Dimitris
Tuomas
Leo

Karl

Adam
Jere
Martin
Yasmani
Matej
Karsten

DoB

27/04/1999
20/09/2003
13/01/2000
04/05/1992
07/07/1996
10/04/2002
12/05/1997
22/09/1998
31/03/2000
19/08/1997
22/05/1999
17/06/1999
19/03/1999
16/05/1998
10/01/1999
31/08/1996
23/02/1996
01/04/1993
04/02/2004
24/07/1992
28/08/2002
27/07/2000
05/02/1992
27/09/2001
22/01/2003
08/09/1997
04/08/1998
29/04/2001
19/04/2001
13/03/1998
30/07/2004
05/12/1995
15/04/1987
16/10/2000
28/02/1996

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

47.93
48.37
48.49
47.82
48.12
48.93
48.36
47.41
48.88
49.20
48.47
49.34
49.35
48.45
49.10
48.96
48.96
48.87
49.54
47.97
49.88
49.36
48.99
49.68
48.72
50.33
50.20
50.52
50.11
50.01
50.02
49.97
47.81
49.56
45.94

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 35

SB

48.25
48.37
48.49
48.85
48.90
48.94
49.02
49.10
49.10
49.20
49.24
49.34
49.35
49.42
49.43
49.46
49.48
49.52
49.54
49.58
49.88
49.94
50.00
50.02
50.24
50.33
50.51
50.56
50.59
50.65
50.73
50.90
50.97
50.98
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

High Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

CZE
UKR
UKR
BUL
CZE
GER
POL
BEL
TUR
ISR
ITA
GER
ITA
NED
UKR
GRE
HUN
ITA
SWE
HUN
POL
SWE
SRB
CYP
FIN
LTU
ITA

STEFELA

DOROSHCHUK

LAVSKYY
IVANOV
BAHNIK
WAGNER
KOBIELSKI
CARMOY
ACET
KAPITOLNIK
LANDO
PRZYBYLKO
SOTTILE
AMELS
NIKITIN
MERLOS
JANKOVICS
FASSINOTTI
DELRYD
BAKOSI

KOLODZIEJSKI

LYCKE HOLM
STEVIC

KONSTANTINOU

MATTILA
BAIKSTYS
TAMBERI

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Jan

Oleh
Vladyslav
Tihomir
Marek
Jonas
Norbert
Thomas
Alperen
Yonathan
Manuel
Mateusz
Stefano
Douwe
Dmytro
Antonios
Déaniel
Marco
Fabian
Péter
Mateusz
Melwin
Slavko
Vasilios
Arttu
Juozas
Gianmarco

DoB

20/04/2001
04/07/2001
16/03/2000
11/07/1994
10/05/1999
29/05/1997
28/01/1997
16/02/2000
02/04/1998
25/11/2002
04/08/2000
09/03/1992
26/01/1998
16/09/1991
31/07/1999
04/04/1999
01/03/1995
29/04/1989
15/10/1996
23/06/1993
22/06/2002
12/10/2004
07/09/2000
13/09/1992
03/03/2001
18/03/1998
01/06/1992

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

2.30i
2.30i
2.29
2.31
2.26
2.28i
2.33
2.29i
2.30
2.30
2.25
2.35
2.33
2.31i
2.28
2.24
2.24i
2.35i
2.33
2.26
2.23
2.20i
2.25
2.28i
2.21
2.27
2.39

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

2.30i
2.30i
2.29
2.26
2.26
2.26i
2.26
2.25
2.25i
2.24i
2.24i
2.23
2.23
2.23
2.23
2.22
2.22
2.22i
2.22
2.20i
2.20
2.20i
217
2161
2.13i
213
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Pole Vault Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

SWE
FRA
GRE
NED
BEL
GER
NOR
POL
POR
TUR
GER
FRA
FRA
POL
FIN
NOR
LAT
CZE
GER
CZE
UKR
ITA
GRE
POL
Sul
UKR
FIN
FIN
CRO
ITA

DUPLANTIS
COLLET
KARALIS
VLOON
BROEDERS
BLECH
LILLEFOSSE
LISEK

BUARO
SASMA

LITA BAEHRE
EMIG

THIERY
SOBERA
KUJANPAA
GUTTORMSEN
KREISS
SCERBA
ZERNIKEL
HOLY
MALYKHIN
BERTELLI
RIZOS
WOJCIECHOWSKI
ALBERTO
KRAVCHENKO
ALASAARI
HOLTTINEN
HORVAT
STECCHI

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Armand
Thibaut
Emmanouil
Menno
Ben
Torben
Pal Haugen
Piotr
Pedro
Ersu

Bo Kanda
Robin
Baptiste
Robert
Urho
Simen
Valters
Matégj
Oleg
David
Vladislav
Simone
loannis
Pawet
Dominik
lllia

Juho
Tommi
Ivan

Claudio Michel

DoB

10/11/1999
17/06/1999
20/10/1999
11/05/1994
21/06/1995
12/02/1995
04/06/2001
16/08/1992
14/06/2001
30/09/1999
29/04/1999
06/06/2001
29/06/2001
19/01/1991
18/05/1997
19/01/2001
19/09/2003
09/12/1998
16/04/1995
04/03/1998
15/01/1998
25/10/2004
02/03/2000
06/06/1989
28/04/1992
08/08/2000
29/09/2003
03/05/1997
17/08/1993
23/11/1991

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 30

PB

6.24
5.92i
5.86 i
5.96 i

5.85
5.86 i

5.86

6.02
5.82i

5.90

5.90
5.75i
5.75i
5.81i
5.70i

5.72
5.66 i
5.65i

5.87
5.62i

5.70

5.61

5.60

5.93

5.71
5.50i

5.71

5.64
5.76i

5.82

SB

6.24
5.92i
5.85i
5.83i

5.82

5.82
5.82i
5.82i
5.82i
5.82i

5.77
5.75i
5.75i
5.75i
5.70i

5.70
5.66 i
5.65i
5.65i
5.62i
5.62i

5.61
5.56i
5.50i

5.50
5.50i
5.48i

5.45

5.40
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Long Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

GRE
ITA
CRO
Sul
ISL
GBR
GER
POR
BUL
ITA
CZE
ITA
FRA
SWE
ESP
SRB
CRO
GER
NOR
MKD
AZE
SRB
FIN
NOR
FIN
FRA
GER
ALB

TENTOGLOU
FURLANI
PRAVDICA
EHAMMER
EGILSSON
FINCHAM-DUKES
BATZ

BALDE
SARABOYUKOV
RANDAZZO
JUSKA
MERSAL
CAMPAGNE
MONTLER
CACERES
JOVANCEVIC
CEKO
ENTHOLZNER
FLATNES
TRAJKOVSKI
BABAYEV

ANIC

VEHMAA
BRATSETH-KIPLESUND
PULLI
POMMERY
HERDEN
SMAJLAJ

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name
Miltiadis
Mattia
Filip
Simon
Daniel Ingi
Jacob
Simon
Gerson
Bozhidar
Filippo
Radek
Kareem Hatem
Tom
Thobias
Eusebio
Strahinja
Marko
Maximilian
Henrik
Andreas
Nazim
Lazar
Kasperi
Ingar
Kristian
Jules
Luka

Izmir

DoB

18/03/1998
07/02/2005
28/07/1995
07/02/2000
16/08/2000
12/01/1997
01/12/2002
28/01/2000
06/08/2004
27/04/1996
08/03/1993
08/10/2001
14/11/2000
15/02/1996
10/09/1991
28/02/1993
03/08/2000
18/08/1994
26/12/2001
18/03/1993
08/10/1997
14/12/1991
16/01/2005
15/11/1996
02/09/1994
22/01/2001
09/02/2000
29/03/1993

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

8.60
8.36
8.35
8.45
8.21
8.20
8.18i
8.14i
8.22
8.12
8.31
8.02i
8.12
8.38i
8.37
8.05
8.04
8.12
7.96
7.91
8.00
8.15
7.84
8.21
8.27
8.17
8.14
8.11

CHAMPIONSHIPS

. of athletes: 28

SB

8.36
8.36
8.35
8.25
8.21
8.20
8.18i
8.14i
8.12
8.06
8.03i
8.02i
8.00i
7.99i
7.97
7.97
7.961i
7.95
7.90
7.84
7.83
7.83i
7.82
7.80
7.79
7.78
7.75
7.53
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Triple Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

ESP
POR
FRA
POR
GER
ITA
FRA
TUR
UKR
FRA
FIN
ROU
TUR
GRE
SVK
AZE
FIN
ITA
ROU
ARM
GRE
FIN
POL
SWE
BUL
BUL
UKR
GRE
LAT
ITA

DIAZ FORTUN
PICHARDO
PONTVIANNE
PEREIRA

HER

IHEMEJE
GOGOIS

ER
SHEPELIEV
COMPAORE
LIPSANEN
NICOARA
OzZUPEK
TSIAMIS
VESZELKA
COPELLO
KAUKOLAHTI
BOCCHI
GRECU
AGHASYAN
ANDRIKOPOULOS
DAVIDILA
SWIDERSKI
WALLMARK
TASHEV
VALCHEV
KONOVALENKO
PANTAZIS
DZENITIS
DALLAVALLE

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Jordan Alejandro
Pedro
Jean-Marc
Tiago

Max
Emmanuel
Thomas
Necati
Vladyslav
Benjamin
Simo
Razvan-loan
Can
Dimitrios
Tomas
Alexis
Tuomas
Tobia
Razvan Cristian
Levon
Nikolaos
Aaro

Adrian
Gabriel
Dimitar
Lachezar
Artem
Andreas
Sandis
Andrea

DoB

23/02/2001
30/06/1993
06/08/1994
19/09/1993
13/07/1996
09/10/1998
24/06/2000
24/02/1997
12/09/2001
05/08/1987
13/09/1995
18/06/2003
02/02/1996
12/01/1982
09/07/1995
12/08/1985
06/05/1994
07/04/1997
23/12/1999
19/01/1995
17/04/1997
12/03/2000
27/09/1986
21/01/2002
08/09/2002
26/05/2005
11/05/2000
04/06/2000
24/05/2001
31/10/1999

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

17.87
18.08
17.20
17.11
17.52i
17.29
16.87
17.37
16.79
17.48
17.14
16.48 i
16.77
17.55
17.09
17.68
16.50
17.26
16.83
17.16
16.73
16.83
16.81
16.43
16.01i
16.16
16.50
16.91
16.00
17.35

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 30

SB

17.55
17.51
1713
17.08 i
17.03i
17.03i
16.87
16.85
16.79
16.65
16.64 i
16.48 i
16.48 i
16.47
16.39
16.34
16.34
16.33i
16.30
16.28 i
16.25i
16.22 i
16.08
16.03
16.01i
16.01i
15.94
15.62
15.39
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Shot Put Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

ITA
ITA
CRO
LUX
CZE
BIH
GBR
NOR
ROU
IRL
POR
POL
UKR
SRB
POL
SWE
POR
SRB
SWE
GEO
GER
NED
POL
GRE
KOS
ITA
EST
CZE
GRE
ROU

FABBRI
WEIR
MIHALJEVIC
BERTEMES
STANEK
PEZER
LINCOLN
THOMSEN
TOADER
FAVORS
BELO
HARATYK
KOKOSHKO
SINANCEVIC
BUKOWIECKI
ARBINGE
ARNAUDOV
KOLASINAC
PETERSSON
MUJARIDZE
RISTL
POELMANN
MAZUR
MOUZENIDIS
RAMADANI
DEL GATTO
HEIL
PROCHAZKA
LATIFLLARI
MUSTEATA

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Leonardo
Zane

Filip

Bob
Tomas
Mesud
Scott
Marcus
Andrei Rares
Eric
Francisco
Michat
Roman
Armin
Konrad
Jesper
Tsanko
Asmir
Wictor
Giorgi
Silas
Sven
Szymon
Odysseas
Muhamet
Lorenzo
Jander
Tadeas
Anastasios

Marius Constantin

DoB

15/04/1997
07/09/1995
31/07/1994
24/05/1993
13/06/1991
27/08/1994
07/05/1993
07/01/1998
26/05/1997
16/11/1996
27/03/1991
10/04/1992
16/08/1996
14/08/1996
17/03/1997
27/03/1997
14/03/1992
15/10/1984
01/05/1998
22/03/1998
01/04/1995
05/06/1997
02/09/1998
30/06/1999
11/08/2002
08/07/1994
20/04/1997
30/07/1999
08/08/1996
11/01/1997

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

22.95
22.44
21.94
22.22
22171
21.48
21.31
21.09i
21.29
20.93
21.28i
22.32
21.84i
21.88
22.25
20.44
21.56
21.58
21.15i
21.211
20.25
20.39
20.18
19.98
19.54
19.78
19.81
19.35i
19.93
20.06

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 30

SB

22.95
21.93
21.71
21.71i
2147
21.42i
21.31
21.05
21.01
20.93
20.78
20.711
20.56
20.50
20.44
20.44
20.41
20.41i
20.41
20.34
20.25
19.97
19.92 i
19.62
19.54
19.511i
19.46
19.35i
19.34
18.71
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Discus Throw Men

Member Federation

LTU
SLO
GER
AUT
SWE
GER
FRA
GER
LTU
FRA
ROU
NED
CZE
LTU
ITA
GBR
ESP
POR
NED
SWE
ESP
CRO
ISL
BEL
POL
POL
CYP
MNE
NOR
HUN

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Surname

ALEKNA
CEH

PRUFER
WEIRHAIDINGER
STAHL
SOSNA

REUX
JANSSEN
ALEKNA
DJOUHAN
FIRFIRICA
ROLVINK
BARTA
GUDZIUS
MANNUCCI
OKOYE
CASAS
SOUSA
EMANUELSON
PETTERSSON
SOTERO
MARKOVIC
GUBDNASON
MILANOV
URBANEK
STACHNIK
PARELLIS
FURTULA
STUNES ISENE
SZIKSZAI

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Mykolas
Kristjan
Clemens
Lukas
Daniel
Mika

Tom
Henrik
Martynas
Lolassonn
Alin Alexandru
Ruben
Marek
Andrius
Alessio
Lawrence
Diego
Emanuel
Shaquille
Simon
Yasiel
Martin
Gudni Valur
Philip
Robert
Oskar
Apostolos
Danijel
Ola
Rébert

DoB

28/09/2002
17/02/1999
13/08/1997
20/02/1992
27/08/1992
13/06/2003
24/02/1999
19/05/1998
25/08/2000
18/05/1991
03/11/1995
25/08/2002
08/12/1992
14/02/1991
07/07/1998
06/10/1991
29/04/1999
04/04/1999
08/01/2000
03/01/1994
28/12/2001
13/01/1996
11/10/1995
06/07/1991
29/04/1987
01/03/1998
24/07/1985
31/07/1992
29/01/1995
30/09/1994

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

74.35
71.86
69.09
70.68
71.86
68.96
67.91
67.43
67.23
66.66
67.32
65.57
65.46
69.59
64.97
68.24
64.66
64.36
64.22
70.42
64.68
65.69
69.35
67.26
66.93
64.06
66.32
65.59
67.78
66.93

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 30

SB

74.35
70.48
69.09
69.04
68.99
68.96
67.91
67.43
66.59
66.33
66.07
65.57
65.46
65.21
64.97
64.95
64.66
64.36
64.22
64.20
64.18
63.97
63.95
63.90
63.77
63.25
62.61
62.34
62.28
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Hammer Throw Men

Member Federation Surname

UKR
FRA
POL
NED
GER
HUN
SWE
GER
GBR
CZE
POL
CZE
NOR
MDA
GRE
ISL
POL
FRA
TUR
GRE
CRO
NOR
GRE
EST
HUN
HUN
FIN
FIN
SVK

KOKHAN
CHAUSSINAND
NOWICKI
COMENENTIA
HUMMEL
HALASZ
CARLSSON
KLOSE
NORRIS
MYSLYVCUK
FAJDEK
HAJEK
MARDAL
MARGHIEV
ZALTOS
JONSSON
WROTYNSKI
BIGOT
BALTACI
FRANTZESKAKIS
GREGURIC
HENRIKSEN
ANASTASAKIS
KELLY

RABA

VARGA
SEPPANEN
KANGAS
LOMNICKY

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Mykhaylo
Yann
Wojciech
Denzel
Merlin
Bence
Ragnar
Soren
Jake
Volodymyr
Pawet
Patrik
Thomas
Serghei
Konstantinos
Hilmar Orn
Marcin
Quentin
Ozkan
Christos
Matija
Eivind
Michail
Adam
Daniel
Donat
Tuomas
Aaron
Marcel

DoB

22/01/2001
11/05/1998
22/02/1989
25/11/1995
04/01/2002
04/08/1997
16/11/2000
14/06/2002
30/06/1999
25/04/1996
04/06/1989
11/11/1998
16/04/1997
06/11/1992
05/02/2000
06/05/1996
11/03/1996
01/12/1992
13/02/1994
26/04/2000
17/09/1996
14/09/1990
03/12/1994
06/07/1997
24/04/1998
08/04/2000
16/05/1986
03/07/1997
06/07/1987

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

80.78
79.88
82.52
79.09
78.11
80.92
77.57
77.49
77.37
77.31
83.93
76.49
77.97
78.72
76.33
7710
77.01
80.55
77.50
78.20
74.90
81.58
77.72
74.95
76.83
75.26
76.20
79.05
79.19

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 29

SB

80.76
79.88
79.54
79.09
78.11
77.77
77.57
77.49
77.37
77.31
77.23
76.49
76.02
75.95
75.81
75.79
75.60
75.42
75.19
74.96
74.90
74.74
74.43
74.33
73.94
73.16
73.10
72.01
71.16
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A

Javelin Throw Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

GER
CZE
GER
FRA
LTU
FIN
ROU
UKR
POR
POL
LAT
MDA
ESP
ISL
FIN
POL
GRE
NOR
BEL
DEN
HUN
POL
FIN
LAT
SVK
LAT
CZE
CZE
ISL
HUN

DEHNING
VADLEJCH
WEBER
TUPAIA
MATUSEVICIUS
HELANDER
NOVAC
FELFNER
RAMOS
KRUKOWSKI
CAKSS
MARDARE
QUIJERA
GUDMUNDSSON
ETELATALO
MRZYGLOD
KYRIAZIS
SAGEN
HERMAN
PETERSEN
HERCZEG
WEGNER
KERANEN
GAILUMS
KUBINEC
STROBINDERS
JILEK
KONECNY
JONSSON
RIVASZ-TOTH

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Max

Jakub
Julian
Teura'itera'i
Edis

Oliver
Alexandru Mihaita
Artur
Leandro
Marcin
Gatis
Andrian
Manu
Sindri Hrafn
Lassi
Cyprian
loannis
Kasper
Timothy
Arthur W.
Gyorgy
Dawid

Toni

Patriks
Jakub
Rolands
Jaroslav
Martin
Dagbjartur Dadi
Norbert

DoB

09/09/2004
10/10/1990
29/08/1994
06/02/2000
30/06/1996
01/01/1997
24/03/1997
17/10/2003
21/09/2000
14/06/1992
13/06/1995
20/06/1995
13/01/1998
21/11/1995
30/04/1988
02/02/1998
19/01/1996
19/04/1999
19/10/1990
18/08/1999
08/08/2004
23/04/2000
16/06/1998
10/05/1998
18/05/1998
14/04/1992
22/10/1989
20/12/1997
13/11/1997
06/05/1996

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

90.20
90.88
89.54
86.11
89.17
89.83
86.37
84.32
84.78
89.55
87.57
86.66
83.28
81.21
86.44
84.97
88.01
80.01
87.35
79.90
84.98
82.21
82.89
84.05
79.71
85.07
83.19
80.06
79.57
83.42

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 30

SB

90.20
88.38
88.37
86.11
85.68
84.43
84.04
83.95
83.09
82.69
82.11
81.97
81.73
81.21
81.05
81.02
80.52
80.01
79.94
79.73
79.66
79.46
79.09
79.02
78.06
77.87
77.55
77.19
76.52
71.38
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Decathlon Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

EST
GER
GER
LTU
NED
BEL
CZE
HUN
EST
FRA
GRE
Sul
CZE
POL
BEL
EST
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
MNE
NOR
NOR

ERM
NOWAK
WOLTER
BENKUNSKAS
TESSELAAR
HAUTTEKEETE
STRASKY
GALPAL
LILLEMETS
BASTIEN
ANDREOGLOU
GAIO
HELCELET
WIESIOLEK
VAN DER PLAETSEN
OIGLANE
GLETTY
MAYER

EITEL

KAUL

DESTER
NAIDON
PESIC

ROOTH
SKOTHEIM

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Johannes
Tim

Felix
Edgaras
Jeff

Jente
Vilém
Zsombor
Risto

Téo
Angelos-Tzanis
Finley
Adam Sebastian
Pawet
Thomas
Janek
Makenson
Kevin
Manuel
Niklas
Dario
Lorenzo
Darko
Markus
Sander

DoB

26/03/1998
13/08/1995
04/10/1997
28/05/1999
03/05/2003
14/03/2002
03/07/1999
26/07/2003
20/11/1997
03/10/2002
07/07/1999
15/04/1999
27/10/1991
13/08/1991
24/12/1990
25/04/1994
02/04/1999
10/02/1992
28/01/1997
11/02/1998
22/07/2000
15/06/1999
30/11/1992
22/12/2001
31/05/2002

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

8484
8282
8299
8098
8035
8075
8016
7985
8156
7976
7926
8022
8335
8333
8430
8524
8443
9126
8351
8691
8218
8090
7862
8608
8590

CHAMPIONSHIPS

. of athletes: 25

SB

8462
8282
8190
8098
8035
8020
8016
7985
7971
7963
7926
7870
7850
7519
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

20 Kilometres Race Walk Men

Member Federation Surname

ESP
ESP
SWE
ITA
ESP
GER
FRA
POL
ITA
GBR
SVK
ITA
FRA
UKR
LTU
GER
FIN
POL
HUN
HUN
TUR
GRE
GER
FRA
SVK
TUR
FIN
IRL
HUN
LAT
CZE
FIN
TUR
UKR
UKR

MCGRATH

GARCIA CARRERA

KARLSTROM
cosl
AMEZCUA
LINKE
BORDIER
BEN HLIMA
ORSONI
WILKINSON
CERNY
FORTUNATO
QUINION
HLAVAN
ZIUKAS
KOPP
PARTANEN
BRZOZOWSKI
VENYERCSAN
HELEBRANDT
DEMIR
PAPAMICHAIL
SEILER
CAMPION
URADNIK
YILDIZ
OJALA

LANE

TOTH
SAULGRIEZIS
HLAVAC
JOKINEN
KORKMAZ
BANZERUK
SVITLYCHNYI

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Paul
Diego
Perseus
Andrea
Alberto
Christopher
Gabriel
Maher
Riccardo
Callum
Dominik
Francesco
Aurélien
Ihor
Marius
Leo
Veli-Matti
Artur
Bence
Maté
Mazlum
Alexandros
Nathaniel
Kevin
Miroslav
Hayrettin
Aleksi
Qisin
Norbert
Raivo

Vit

Jerry
Salih
Ivan
Serhii

DoB

07/03/2002
19/01/1996
02/05/1990
30/04/2001
10/05/1992
24/10/1988
08/10/1997
24/07/1989
20/01/2000
14/03/1997
01/11/1997
13/12/1994
27/01/1993
25/09/1990
29/06/1985
23/05/1998
28/10/1991
29/03/1985
08/01/1996
12/01/1989
19/12/2003
18/09/1988
06/04/1996
23/05/1988
24/03/1996
04/05/2004
09/12/1992
12/06/2002
07/10/2001
04/07/1994
26/02/1997
18/03/2002
01/01/1997
09/02/1990
13/07/1994

O\ EUROPEAN ATHLETICS

e’
éaCHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

1:17:55
1:18:19
1:17:39
1:19:43
1:19:28
1:18:12
1:18:59
1:20:06
1:20:11
1:20:27
1:20:31
1:18:59
1:19:57
1:19:59
1:20:31
1:21:16
1:18:22
1:20:33
1:21:42
1:21:16
1:21:46
1:21:12
1:22:22
1:20:28
1:22:21
1:22:49
1:22:22
1:23:14
1:23:23
1:23:25
1:23:38
1:24:41
1:18:42
1:21:25
1:21:36

Num. of athletes: 35

SB

1:17:55
1:18:19
1:18:22
1:19:43
1:19:44
1:19:55
1:19:56
1:20:06
1:20:11
1:20:27
1:20:31
1:20:32
1:20:48
1:20:49
1:20:51
1:21:16
1:21:32
1:21:38
1:21:42
1:21:44
1:21:46
1:21:55
1:22:22
1:22:25
1:22:34
1:22:49
1:22:59
1:23:14
1:23:23
1:23:25
1:23:38
1:25:44
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER

MERCKX
PAQUOT
SNYDERS
VERHERSTRAETEN
VLEMINCKX
JIRKA
KUBELIK
MACIK
NEMEJC
STROMSIK
VELEBA
FRANDE
HANSEN
HVORUP
KJAER
KLAUSEN
SCHOU-NIELSEN
CANET
CASTILLO
CRESPI
JORDAN
LOPEZ
SANCHEZ
ERIUS
MATEO
PRIAM
VICAUT
ZEZE

ZEZE

AZU
EFOLOKO
GLAVE
HUGHES
KILTY
QUAINOO
ALMAS
ANSAH
ANSAH-PEPRAH
GANTER

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Ward
Jordan
Antoine
Simon
Kobe

Jan

Eduard
Ondrej
Tomas
Zdenék

Jan

Emil

Simon
Jacob

Emil Mader
Rasmus Thornbjerg
Frederik
Bernat
Juan Carlos
Guillem
Abel Alejandro
Sergio
Ricardo
Jeff

Pablo
Aymeric
Jimmy
Méba Mickaél
Ryan
Jeremiah
Jona
Romell
Zharnel
Richard
Jeriel

Deniz
Owen
Lucas
Robin

DoB

14/04/1997
29/12/1998
10/02/1997
14/01/1999
31/05/1998
05/10/1993
08/10/2002
12/01/2001
24/02/2000
25/11/1994
06/12/1986
28/01/2000
30/06/1998
18/05/1999
20/12/1999
01/04/2000
05/02/1996
25/02/2000
23/07/2004
26/12/2002
18/09/2003
05/07/1999
10/08/1999
08/03/2004
01/02/2001
26/06/2000
27/02/1992
19/05/1994
29/01/1998
15/05/2001
23/09/1999
11/11/1999
13/07/1995
02/09/1989
17/04/2003
17/07/1997
28/11/2000
16/01/2000
03/01/2001

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 98

SB
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

GER KRANZ
GER WOLF

GRE GKARAGKANIS
GRE KARIOFYLLIS
GRE MYRIANTHOPOULOS
GRE NYFANTOPOULOS
GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOS
GRE PAPAMARGARITIS
GRE VOSKOPOULOS
IRL AKINOLA

IRL COSTELLOE

IRL DOYLE

IRL LAWLER

IRL OLATUNDE

IRL SMYTH

ITA DESALU

ITA JACOBS

ITA MELLUZZO

ITA PATTA

ITA RICCI

ITA RIGALI

ITA SIMONELLI

ITA TORTU

NED ADIGIDA

NED AFRIFA

NED BURNET

NED EKPO

NED MARTINA

NED MO-AJOK

POL KOMANSKI

POL KOPEC

POL WDOWIK

POL WYKROTA

POL ZAK

POL ZAKRZEWSKI

POL ZOK

POR JORGE

POR MAIA

POR NASCIMENTO
POR PRAZERES

POR SANTOS

SLO CURIN PRAPOTNIK

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Kevin
Yannick
Sotirios
loannis
Vasileios
loannis
Nikolaos
Vasileios
loannis
Toluwabori
Paul
Colin
Marcus
Israel
Mark
Eseosa Fostine
Lamont Marcell
Matteo
Lorenzo
Marco
Roberto
Lorenzo Ndele
Filippo
Onyema
Elvis
Taymir
Nsikak
Churandy
Xavi
Albert
Dominik
Oliwer
Patryk
tukasz
Marek
tukasz
Rafael
Gabriel
Carlos
André
Delvis
Anej

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB
European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

DoB

20/06/1998
12/05/2000
13/02/1999
18/09/2002
09/08/2001
01/11/1990
30/10/2002
24/08/2001
06/06/1998
06/08/2001
05/12/1997
12/05/2001
28/02/1995
29/05/2002
02/07/1998
19/02/1994
26/09/1994
29/07/2002
23/05/2000
07/11/2001
07/01/1995
01/06/2002
15/06/1998
07/01/2000
30/11/1997
01/10/1992
14/04/2003
03/07/1984
16/09/2002
07/02/2000
05/03/1995
03/01/2002
13/11/2000
31/05/1997
18/12/2005
17/05/2001
01/03/1997
17/02/2003
12/10/1994
23/05/1999
27/06/1999
23/05/2003

O\ EUROPEAN ATHLETICS

e’
éaCHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

Num. of athletes: 98

SB
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

DEMSAR
GUMILAR
SKOCIR
SUSTARSIC
GUNTERT
LESTRADE
LUGINBUHL
MANCINI
MUMENTHALER
REAIS
SVENSSON
ALTINTAS
AY

AY
GULIYEV
OZER
UYAR

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Filip Jakob
Jernej
Andrej
Matevz
Enrico
Bradley
Fabio
Pascal
Timothé
William
Felix
Batuhan
Aykut
Mustafa Kemal
Ramil
Kayhan
Oguz

DoB

03/04/2000
29/09/2003
19/04/2003
27/08/2001
18/06/1997
22/04/2001
02/10/1998
18/04/1989
12/12/2002
04/05/1999
09/08/1997
28/04/1996
03/08/1995
13/10/1997
29/05/1990
11/06/1998
19/10/2001

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 98

SB
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

BORLEE
DOOM
IGUACEL
MABILLE
SACOOR
SEGERS
VANDERBEMDEN
DESENSKY
KRENEK
KRSEK
MASLAK
MULLER
SORM
ARENAS
CANAL
GARCIA
GUIJARRO
HUSILLOS
ANDANT
BIRON
HAPPIO
KOUNTA
MOUDIO PRISO
SOMBE
SPILLMANN
CARVELL
DAVEY
HARRIES
HAYDOCK-WILSON
OHIOZE
BREDAU
KOCH
KRAPPE
SANDERS
SCHLEGEL
ENYINGI
HULLER
MOLNAR
STEIGERWALD

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Dylan
Alexander
Christian
Florent
Jonathan
Daniel
Robin
Michal
Philip
Matéj
Pavel

Vit

Patrik
Julio

Ifaki
David
Manuel
Oscar
Téo
Gilles
Wilfried
Muhammad Abdallah
Benoit
David
Yann
Charlie
Lewis
Toby
Alex
Michael
Jean Paul
Marc
Lukas
Manuel
Marvin
Patrik Simon
Daniel
Attila
Erné

DoB

20/09/1992
25/04/1997
02/05/1996
27/10/1996
01/09/1999
01/02/2001
10/02/1994
01/03/1993
21/06/2002
13/05/2000
21/02/1991
31/08/1996
21/11/1993
24/04/1993
30/09/1997
06/06/2005
07/07/1998
18/07/1993
21/07/1999
13/04/1995
22/09/1998
27/10/1994
15/01/2003
24/04/2000
15/07/2002
30/06/2004
24/10/2000
30/09/1998
28/07/1999
06/02/1995
27/06/1999
24/05/1994
27/11/2003
03/04/1998
02/01/1998
24/01/2001
10/05/2001
17/01/2002
28/05/2002

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 97

SB
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul
Sul

VAROSI
WAHL
BAIRD

BARR
DOGGETT
DOODY
O'DONNELL
RAFTERY
ACETI
BIANCIARDI
LOPEZ

MELI

RE

SCOTTI
SIBILIO

SITO
AGARD
ANGELA
BOERS
BONEVACIA
KLEIN IKKINK
WARDENBURG
BOGACZYNSKI
DUSZYNSK
GRZEGORZEWICZ
RZEZNICZAK
SOLTYSIAK
SZWED
ZALEWSKI
COELHO
DOS SANTOS
ELKHATIB
JORGE
TAVARES
FERLAN
GUCEK
JANEZIC
JANZA
SKOCIR
VUKOVIC
BONVIN
BRAND

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Roland
Zoltan
Callum
Thomas
Sean
Joe
Christopher
Jack
Vladimir
Lapo
Brayan
Riccardo
Davide
Edoardo
Alessandro
Luca
Terrence
Ramsey
Isayah
Liemarvin
Isaya
Nout
Igor
Kajetan
Patryk
Mateusz
Daniel
Maksymilian
Karol
Jodo
Ricardo
Omar
Rafael
Ericsson
Rok
Matic lan
Luka
Maj
Andrej
Jan
Julien
Dany

DoB

16/08/2004
27/04/2000
02/07/2003
24/07/1992
05/11/2006
17/02/2004
17/05/1998
26/04/2001
16/10/1998
06/07/1998
20/06/1997
15/04/2001
16/03/1993
09/05/2000
27/04/1999
12/05/2003
16/04/1990
06/11/1999
19/06/1999
05/04/1989
13/05/2003
18/02/1997
07/11/2003
12/05/1995
26/05/2002
23/07/1998
06/09/2001
06/08/2004
07/08/1993
04/04/1999
18/12/1994
19/10/2001
01/03/1997
29/01/2001
26/07/1997
20/09/2003
14/11/1995
08/12/2003
19/04/2003
14/06/2000
10/01/1999
23/02/1996

O\ EUROPEAN ATHLETICS

e’
éaCHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 97

SB
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

DEVANTAY
GENDRE
PETRUCCIANI
SPITZ

YIRGA
BENGTSTROM
JOHANSSON
KADESTAL
TORNEE
TRULSSON
WALLGREN
DANYLENKO
HOLUBOVYCH
HUTSOL
POHORILKO
RODCHENKOV

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Charles
Vincent
Ricky
Lionel
Nahom
Carl

Emil
Kasper
Marcus
William
Karl
Danylo
Rostyslav
Yevhen
Oleksandr
Mykyta

DoB

14/02/1998
18/09/2001
30/06/2000
12/01/2001
27/09/2001
13/01/2000
10/06/2002
17/01/1999
03/01/1998
19/02/2006
19/04/2001
10/10/1994
14/04/2002
13/05/1990
16/04/2000
31/08/2001

ga A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
& 2+ CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 97

PB SB
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

100 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA
FRA
POL
GER
GER
HUN
GBR
LUX
Sul
ESP
GER
SWE
GRE
Sul
Sul
POR
CZE
BEL
POL
CYP
BEL
Sul
POR
ITA
AUT
FIN
SRB
SVK
SMR
POR
ARM
MON

ASHER-SMITH
NEITA
LANSIQUOT
DOSSO

JOSEPH
SWOBODA
LUCKENKEMPER
HAASE

TAKACS

HUNT

VAN DER WEKEN
KORA

PEREZ

MAYER
HENRIKSSON
EMMANOUILIDOU
FREY
KAMBUNDJI
BAZOLO
MANASOVA
ROSIUS
STEFANOWICZ
FOTOPOULOU
NKANSA

KOUNI

SANTOS
BONGIORNI
LINDNER
KEMPPINEN
ILIC

FORSTER
GASPARELLI
GANDULLA
CHILOYAN
GASTAUD

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 22

First Name

Dina

Daryll
Imani
Zaynab
Gémima
Ewa

Gina
Rebekka
Boglarka
Amy
Patrizia
Salomé
Maria Isabel
Lisa

Julia
Polyniki
Géraldine
Mujinga
Loréne Dorcas
Karolina
Rani
Magdalena
Olivia
Delphine
Nathacha
Rosalina
Anna
Magdalena
Lotta

Ivana
Viktéria
Alessandra
Arialis
Gayane
Marie-Charlotte

DoB

04/12/1995
29/08/1996
17/12/1997
12/09/1999
17/10/2001
26/07/1997
21/11/1996
02/01/1993
28/08/2001
15/05/2002
12/11/1999
08/06/1994
01/03/1993
02/05/1996
11/07/2000
30/06/2003
19/06/1997
17/06/1992
04/05/1983
26/11/2003
25/04/2000
21/09/2000
20/12/1996
21/09/2001
18/02/2001
18/02/1998
15/09/1993
14/04/2000
01/04/1998
08/06/2002
08/04/2002
03/09/2004
22/06/1995
27/09/2000
30/11/1999

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

10.83
10.90
10.99
11.02
11.04
10.94
10.95
11.06
11.11
11.12
11.02
11.12
11.07
11.12
11.19
11.21
11.18
10.89
11.10
11.26
11.18
11.25
11.25
11.22
11.12
11.31
11.27
11.33
11.33
11.38
11.26
11.55
11.17
11.54
12.52

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 35

SB

10.98
10.98
11.02
11.02
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.11
11.12
11.12
11.12
11.18
11.19
11.19
11.22
11.22
11.22
11.24
11.30
11.33
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.35
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.40
11.43
11.47
11.60
11.78
11.85
12.52
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

200 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

NOR
GBR
HUN
Sul
POL
Sul
Sul
FRA
ITA
SWE
ESP
GER
CYP
ESP
SWE
GER
POR
NED
HUN
Sul
ESP
GRE
FIN
IRL
POL
GRE
LAT
ITA
NOR
EST
FIN
UKR
SRB

JEEGER
NEITA

TAKACS
KAMBUNDJI
TSIMANOUSKAYA
POINTET
ATCHO-JAQUIER
PARISOT
SIRAGUSA
HENRIKSSON
BESTUE
PREPENS
FOTOPOULOU
SEVILLA
LINDAHL
WESSOLLY
BAZOLO

JIYA

SULYAN
HOENKE
CLADERA
EMMANOUILIDOU
PULKKINEN
HEALY

KOTWILA
ANASTASIOU
VAICULE
KADDARI
JENSEN
KIVIKAS
KORTETMAA
KAYSEN

ILIC

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Henriette
Daryll
Boglarka
Mujinga
Krystsina
Léonie

Sarah

Helene

Irene

Julia

Jaél

Talea

Olivia

Paula

Nora
Jessica-Bianca
Loréne Dorcas
Tasa

Alexa
Fabienne
Esperanca
Polyniki

Aino

Phil

Martyna
Artemis Melina
Gunta

Dalia
Christine Bjelland
Ann Marii
Anniina
Tetiana

Ivana

DoB

30/06/2003
29/08/1996
28/08/2001
17/06/1992
19/11/1996
17/02/2001
01/06/1995
17/12/1992
23/06/1993
11/07/2000
24/09/2000
28/12/2001
20/12/1996
28/06/1997
10/09/2004
11/12/1996
04/05/1983
16/09/1997
17/04/2005
20/01/2004
14/05/2002
30/06/2003
02/02/1998
19/11/1994
13/01/1999
13/08/2000
09/03/1995
23/03/2001
16/06/1994
12/08/2002
09/01/1995
25/12/2000
08/06/2002

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

22.58
22.16
22.71
22.05
22.75
22.96
22.80
23.02
22.96
23.03 sh
22.54
23.05
22.65
22.85
23.13
22.89
22.64
22.67
23.12
23.22
23.31
22.85
23.36
22.99
22.99
23.31
22.94
22.64
23.16
23.47
23.22
23.28
23.45

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 33

SB

22.58
22.62
22.71
22.87
22.95
22.96
22.98
23.02
23.03
23.03 sh
23.04
23.05
23.07
23.13 sh
23.13
23.15
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.22
23.31
23.33
23.37
23.37 sh
23.40 sh
23.43
23.46
23.48
23.68
23.73
23.80
23.84
23.89
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

400 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

POL
NED
CZE
IRL
ROU
NOR
GBR
IRL
IRL
CZE
GBR
AUT
BEL
FRA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ESP
FIN
Sul
ITA
ITA
POL
POR
SRB
LTU
POL
Sul
LAT
UKR
NOR
UKR
UKR
SWE

KACZMAREK
KLAVER
MANUEL
MAWDSLEY
MIKLOS

JEEGER
NIELSEN
ADELEKE
BECKER
VONDROVA
OHURUOGU
GOGL-WALLI
PONETTE
BROSSIER
POLINARI
PETRZILKOVA
MANGIONE
SEGURA

BAAS

SENN
TREVISAN
BORGA
SWIETY-ERSETIC
AZEVEDO
CIRIC
MORAUSKAITE
BAUMGART-WITAN
NIEDERBERGER
VAICULE
SHOSTAK
ERTZGAARD
MELNYK
KARPIUK

LILJA

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Natalia
Lieke
Lurdes Gloria
Sharlene
Andrea
Henriette
Laviai
Rhasidat
Sophie
Lada
Victoria
Susanne
Helena
Amandine
Anna
Tereza
Alice
Berta
Mette
Giulia
Giancarla
Rebecca
Justyna
Catia
Maja
Modesta Justé
Iga

Julia
Gunta
Maryana
Astri
Tetyana
Kateryna
Lisa

DoB

17/01/1998
20/08/1998
12/07/2005
10/08/1998
17/04/1999
30/06/2003
13/03/1996
29/08/2002
16/05/1997
06/09/1999
28/02/1993
05/05/1996
03/02/2000
15/08/1995
07/02/1999
10/09/1993
19/01/1997
06/06/2003
10/09/2000
19/12/2001
17/02/1993
11/06/1998
03/12/1992
09/03/1994
07/11/1989
02/10/1995
11/04/1989
17/01/2000
09/03/1995
24/10/2000
28/03/2002
02/04/1995
02/06/1995
22/11/1996

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

49.48
49.81
50.59
50.72
50.67
50.81
50.83
49.20
51.13
50.92
50.48
50.87
51.51
51.21
51.69
51.25
51.47
52.10
52.10
51.78
51.91
52.25
50.41
50.59
52.33 sh
50.49
51.02
51.87
51.25
52.40
52.70
51.92
51.84
52.73

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 34

SB

49.80
50.10 sh
50.59
50.72
50.76
50.81
50.86
51.12 sh
51.13
51.26
51.36
51.37 sh
51.51
51.61
51.69
51.88 sh
51.92
52.10
52.10
52.22
52.23
52.25
52.31 sh
52.43 sh
52.44
52.56
52.57
52.58
52.68
52.73
52.77
52.91
53.01
53.11
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

800 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

GBR
GBR
GBR
SVK
FIN
ITA
ITA
Sul
DEN
TUR
FRA
Sul
ESP
ESP
GER
Sul
LUX
POL
UKR
POL
ESP
SLO
POL
FRA
CRO
UKR
SWE
HUN
IRL
MLT
KOS

HODGKINSON
WALLACE
BELL
GAJANOVA
MAATTANEN
COIRO
BELLO
HOFFMANN
NISSEN
KOCAK
BOURGOIN
ROSAMILIA
IBARZABAL
GARCIA
KOLBERG
PELLAUD
MATHIAS
SARNA
LYAKHOVA
WIELGOSZ
MARTIN
HORVAT
TOPOLNICKA

KANDISSOUNON

VUKOVIC
KROL
NIELSEN
KERI
SHANAHAN
RICHARD
BAKRACI

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Keely
Erin
Alexandra
Gabriela
Eveliina
Eloisa
Elena
Lore
Annemarie
Dilek
Anais
Valentina
Lorea
Daniela
Majtie
Rachel
Charline
Angelika
Olha
Anna
Lorena
Anita
Adrianna
Léna
Nina
Nataliia
Wilma
Bianka
Louise
Janet
Gresa

DoB

03/03/2002
18/05/2000
04/11/1992
12/10/1999
01/09/1995
01/12/2000
18/01/1997
25/07/1996
08/07/1994
15/08/2005
03/10/1996
27/01/2003
07/11/1994
31/08/2001
05/12/1999
08/03/1995
23/05/1992
01/10/1997
18/03/1992
09/11/1993
22/10/1996
07/09/1996
04/07/1999
26/11/1998
03/06/2002
11/09/1994
02/06/2001
19/04/1994
26/01/1997
03/07/1998
11/09/1995

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

1:55.19
1:59.19
1:57.66
1:58.78
1:59.74
1:59.61
1:58.97
1:58.50
2:00.10
2:00.27
2:00.31
2:00.36
1:59.88
2:00.43
1:59.24
1:59.40
2:00.35
1:59.72
1:58.64
1:59.84
2:00.39
1:58.73
1:59.86
1:59.65
2:01.72
1:58.60
2:02.11
1:59.80
1:59.42
2:03.97
2:07.67

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 31

SB

1:55.78
1:59.19
1:59.55
1:59.57
1:59.74
1:59.76 sh
1:59.83
2:00.06 sh
2:00.26
2:00.27
2:00.31
2:00.36
2:00.40
2:00.43
2:00.88
2:00.95
2:00.96
2:00.97
2:01.11
2:01.21
2:01.36
2:01.38
2:01.43
2:01.52
2:01.72
2:02.04
2:02.26
2:02.31
2:02.73
2:03.97
2:07.88
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

1500 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

GBR
GBR
IRL
FRA
IRL
GBR
ESP
ESP
POL
ITA
FRA
POL
ITA
ITA
CZE
POL
BEL
NED
SWE
POR
GER
LUX
SWE
FIN
Sul
NOR
ISR
NOR
ROU

SNOWDEN
BELL
MAGEEAN
GUILLEMOT
HEALY
REEKIE
PEREZ
GUERRERO
PLOCINSKA
CAVALLI
CLEYET-MERLE
ENNAOUI
VISSA
ZENONI
SASINEK MAKI
GALANT
VANDERELST
DAMINK
NGARAMBE
AFONSO
WEREL
HOFFMANN
HERMANSSON
LAPPALAINEN
WIND
@STGARD
AUERBACH
SATEN
SIMIUC

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Katie
Georgia
Ciara
Agathe
Sarah
Jemma
Marta
Esther
Aleksandra
Ludovica
Berenice
Sofia
Sintayehu
Marta
Kristiina
Martyna
Elise
Marissa
Yolanda
Salomé
Nele

Vera
Hanna
Sara
Joceline
Ingeborg
Sivan
Amalie
Lenuta Petronela

DoB

09/03/1994
17/10/1993
12/03/1992
11/07/1999
13/02/2001
06/03/1998
19/04/1993
07/02/1990
05/10/1999
20/12/2000
24/10/1994
30/08/1995
29/07/1996
09/03/1999
22/09/1991
26/01/1995
27/01/1998
24/10/1995
14/09/1991
19/11/1997
06/11/1999
02/11/1996
18/05/1989
17/08/1991
12/09/2000
05/10/2003
02/04/2000
01/12/1997
27/09/1994

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

3:56.72
4:00.41
3:565.87
4:02.05
3:59.68
3:568.65
4:00.12
4:00.13
4:04.04
4:01.84
4:03.91
3:569.70
4:01.66
4:05.49
4:01.23
4:04.11
4:02.63
4:05.84
4:03.43
4:06.04
4:06.63
4:06.94
4:05.76
4:02.35
4:08.07
4:09.03
4:09.36
4:08.08
4:12.24

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 29

SB

4:00.24
4:00.41
4:01.98
4:02.05
4:02.12
4:02.57
4:03.46
4:03.72
4:04.04
4:04.05
4:04.13
4:04.45
4:04.74
4:05.49
4:05.62
4:05.67 sh
4:05.76
4:05.84
4:06.10 sh
4:06.18 sh
4:06.89
4:07.57
4:07.68
4:07.84
4:08.07
4:09.03
4:09.36
4:09.54
4:14.30
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

5000 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

ESP
NED
GBR
NOR
FIN
ITA
GER
ITA
GBR
GBR
LAT
FRA
ESP
TUR
POR
IRL
ITA
HUN
NOR
HUN
TUR
GER
NOR

GARCIA
KOSTER
NUTTALL
GROVDAL
BLOMQVIST
DEL BUONO
KLEIN
BATTOCLETTI
NEALE

FRY

CAUNE
MADELEINE
FORERO
MECHAAL
MACHADO
MCCANN
MAJORI

WAGNER-GYURKES

SAETEN
VINDICS-TOTH
SUBATAN

KLOSTERHALFEN

ENGESET

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Marta
Maureen
Hannah
Karoline Bjerkeli
Nathalie
Federica
Hanna
Nadia
Amy-Eloise
lzzy

Agate

Sarah

Maria

Emine Hatun
Mariana
Jodie

Micol
Viktoria
Amalie

Lili Anna
Burcu
Konstanze
Kristine Eikrem

DoB

01/01/1998
03/07/1992
07/07/1997
14/06/1990
20/04/2001
12/12/1994
06/04/1993
12/04/2000
05/08/1995
04/05/2000
07/08/2004
20/09/1998
24/03/2003
07/12/1995
12/11/2000
03/02/2000
04/06/1998
15/10/1992
01/12/1997
17/09/1998
22/11/1997
18/02/1997
15/09/1988

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 23

PB

14:46.37 sh
14:47.52
14:52.65
14:31.07
14:59.70
15:00.90
14:51.71
14:41.30
14:56.60

15:07.76 sh
15:00.48
15:18.60
15:23.79
15:28.67
15:15.56
15:30.20
15:32.34
15:14.24
15:27.00
15:42.59
15:43.87
14:26.76
15:26.00

SB

14:46.37 sh
14:50.74
14:52.65
14:56.24
14:59.70
15:00.90
15:01.14
15:02.69
15:07.38

15:07.76 sh
15:18.54
15:18.60
15:23.79
15:28.67
15:29.46
15:30.20
15:32.34
15:33.40
15:42.40
15:42.59
15:50.89
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

10,000 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

GBR
SLO
GBR
ITA
GER
GER
BEL
ITA
GER
BEL
NED
NED
NED
GRE
BUL
ITA
ESP
HUN
FIN
ESP
IRL
TUR
IRL
GRE
ITA
SLO
CRO
GBR
GER
ITA
NED
NED
NOR
TUR

KEITH

LUKAN
WARNER-JUDD
ARNAUDO
DIETERICH
MERKEL

VAN LENT
PALMERO

KLOSTERHALFEN

HERBIET
LAU
GULIKERS
BAKKER
MARINAKOU
PETROVA
DEL BUONO
BERZOSA
BOHM
CHYDENIUS
PRIEGO
THOMPSON
KUTLUK
MOONEY
LAVASA
GEMETTO
SAIN
BJELJAC
MCCOLGAN
SCHONEBORN
BATTOCLETT
JONKMAN
VAN ES
MARIDAL
ATALAY

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Megan
Klara
Jessica
Anna

Eva

Lisa

Jana
Elisa
Konstanze
Chloé
Jasmijn
Jennifer
Veerle
Anastasia
Yasna
Federica
Alicia

Lilla

Nina
Laura
Anika
Yonca
Laura
Dafni-Eftychia-Tereza
Valentina
Liza
Bojana
Eilish
Deborah
Nadia
Silke
Diane
Hanne Mjgen
Bahar

DoB

23/04/2002
08/09/2000
07/01/1995
18/10/2000
29/03/1999
20/01/2003
22/04/2001
10/07/1999
18/02/1997
03/12/1998
11/03/1999
18/08/1994
29/09/1997
12/06/1996
16/09/2002
12/12/1994
10/09/2000
28/09/1994
28/01/1990
15/07/1998
22/02/2003
15/08/2000
25/01/2002
12/07/2001
04/02/1998
05/05/2002
10/04/1989
25/11/1990
13/03/1994
12/04/2000
26/01/1997
22/03/1999
21/09/1996
01/10/1998

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

30:36.84
31:13.18
30:35.93
31:39.86
31:56.58
31:58.55
31:59.56
32:06.62
31:01.71
32:15.24
32:20.75
32:28.94
32:36.64
32:36.77
32:36.97
32:40.27
32:44.64
32:46.45
32:48.20
32:48.87
32:54.97
32:57.85
33:00.20
33:00.60
33:09.43
33:22.53
32:28.67
30:00.86
32:45.81
31:06.42
32:25.14
31:02.24
33:20.75
32:52.74

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 34

SB

30:36.84
31:13.18
31:36.37
31:39.86
31:56.58
31:58.55
31:59.56
32:06.62
32:14.93
32:15.24
32:22.94
32:28.94
32:36.64
32:36.77
32:36.97
32:40.27
32:44.64
32:46.45
32:48.20
32:48.87
32:54.97
32:57.85
33:00.20
33:00.60
33:09.43
33:32.30
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Half Marathon Women

Member Federation Surname

ROU
GER
GBR
ITA
NOR
GBR
GER
GER
BEL
TUR
FRA
FIN
GER
FRA
GBR
GBR
BEL
ESP
GER
NED
POL
SWE
NED
DEN
AUT
CRO
ITA
UKR
ESP
ESP
ITA
NOR
Sul
CZE
POL
FRA
CZE
DEN
ISR

MELLY
KEJETA

HAUGER-THACKERY

YAREMCHUK
GROVDAL
DONNELLY
KONIGSTEIN
MAYER
THOMAS
HAYDAR
SIERACKI
RICHARDSSON
STEINRUCK
LEDHEM
MCNEIL
EVANS
VERBRUGGEN
SOLER
PFEIFFER
LUIJTEN
JACKIEWICZ
LINDHOLM
GRUPPEN
KRISTENSEN
MAYER

PARLOV KOSTRO

NESTOLA
KALIUZHNA

OUHADDOU NAFIE

CAMPO
PALMERO
WAGAN
SCHLUMPF
HROCHOVA
BRZEZINSKA
JULIEN
STEWARTOVA
MILLENAAR
TIYOURI

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 27

First Name

Joan Chelimo
Melat Yisak
Calli

Sofiia
Karoline Bjerkeli
Abbie
Fabienne
Domenika
Juliette
Sultan
Margaux
Camilla
Katharina
Fadouwa
Lauren

Clara

Hanne
Meritxell
Esther

Anne

Monika
Hanna
Jacelyn

Sara Schou
Julia

Matea

Sara

Viktoriia
Fatima Azzahraa
Lidia

Elisa

Maria Sagnes
Fabienne
Tereza
Aleksandra
Mélody

Moira
Carolien
Maor

DoB

10/11/1990
27/09/1992
09/01/1993
03/06/1994
14/06/1990
02/09/1996
25/11/1992
09/10/1990
30/10/2000
23/06/1987
17/06/1999
14/09/1993
22/08/1989
28/09/1987
20/12/1999
27/11/1993
27/05/1993
20/07/1992
04/09/1997
04/04/1994
18/12/1992
28/11/1979
03/11/1989
29/03/1997
20/01/1993
02/06/1992
08/05/2001
11/07/1994
30/08/1993
26/03/1991
10/07/1999
22/05/1992
17/11/1990
24/02/1996
30/07/1991
13/05/1999
09/06/1995
26/03/1997
13/08/1990

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

1:05:04
1:05:18
1:08:20
1:08:27
1:07:34
1:09:10
1:09:32
1:09:46
1:09:48
1:09:12
1:09:49
1:09:55
1:09:38
1:09:59
1:10:10
:10:11
:10:15
:10:21
:10:24
:10:39
:10:39
:11:03
:11:01
:11:07
:11:09
:09:53
:11:16
:11:16
:10:37
:11:37
:11:40
:11:59
:08:27
:12:04
12:11
:11:42
:10:14
:12:42
112:27

JEE L (UL UL UG UL (UL U UL U UL U UL UL UL UL UL UL U UL U UL UL U §

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 72

SB

1:06:58
1:07:26
1:08:20
1:08:27
1:09:09
1:09:10
1:09:32
1:09:46
1:09:48
1:09:48
1:09:49
1:09:55
1:09:58
1:09:59
1:10:10
:10:11
:10:15
:10:21
:10:24
:10:39
:10:39
:11:03
:11:05
:11:07
:11:09
:11:14
:11:16
:11:16
:11:32
:11:37
:11:40
:11:59
:12:21
:12:29
:12:29
:12:35
:12:41
:12:42
:12:42

L U UL (U U UL U UL U U UL I UL U UL Gl L UL UL UL UL U UL U UL UL U
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Half Marathon Women

Member Federation Surname

POL
POR
POR
POR
BUL
HUN
TUR
FIN
ESP
ROU
GRE
LTU
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
IRL
IRL
ISR
ITA
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
ROU
SLO
Sul
TUR
UKR
UKR

JARZABEK
JESUS
SANTOS
CARVALHO
MIRCHEVA
SZABO

KAYA ALICI
VAINIO
NAVARRETE
SIRBU
VLACHAKI
KANCYTE
BOVE
EHRENREICH
LUENGO
MENDEZ
ROLLIN
WOLDU
HAGGARD-KEARNEY
HEASLIP
SALPETER
SUGAMIELE
MARIDAL
LISOWSKA
MACH
PASZKIEWICZ
ROCHA
MERINGOR
FINK
BEKELE
ERDOGAN
NYZHNYK
PROKOFIEVA

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

Num. of countries: 27

First Name

Sabina
Solange
Susana
Joana Vanessa
Militsa

Noéra

Ozlem

Alisa

Esther
Madalina-Elena
Panagiota
Loreta
Nanna
Karen

Laura

Laura

Méline
Mekdes
Emily

Shona
Lonah Chemtai
Federica
Hanne Mjgen
Aleksandra
Angelika
Izabela
Salomé
Delvine Relin
Anja

Helen
Meryem
Olga
Yevheniia

DoB

05/12/1993
07/01/1987
05/07/1992
04/11/1991
24/05/1994
01/03/1988
20/04/1990
16/11/1997
16/03/1990
07/05/2003
03/04/1991
20/07/1994
25/04/1995
24/09/1984
18/08/1997
06/11/1988
17/06/1998
20/10/1992
10/11/1995
18/09/1994
12/12/1988
27/04/1996
21/09/1996
12/12/1990
07/09/1991
09/01/1988
25/04/1990
01/08/1992
12/04/1997
21/11/1994
24/04/1990
02/12/1990
05/06/1995

O\ EUROPEAN ATHLETICS

e’
éaCHAMPIONSHIPS

PB
:12:42
:13:09
:10:53
:13:22
11:14
:10:59
:13:34
:10:20
:09:58
:16:33
:17:45
:14:22
:11:49
113:32
:09:41
:11:55
:10:35
:09:43
:10:47
:10:35
:06:09
:12:06
:12:47
:12:16
:11:07
:10:13
1:12:12
1:07:48
1:12:45
1:06:45
1:10:16
1:11:41
1:10:32

JEE L UL UL UL UL UL I UL UL U UL U UL UL UL UL UL UL U UL U UL UL UL UL UL §

Num. of athletes: 72

SB
:12:42
:13:09
:13:17
:13:22
:13:23
:13:27
:13:34
:13:42
:14:23
:16:33
:17:45
1:21:07

R L U UL U U UL U U U U U U
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

3000 Metres Steeplechase Women

Member Federation Surname

GER
GER
POL
ROU
ALB
Sul
ESP
ESP
FRA
GER
POL
FRA
GBR
POL
ESP
ISR
TUR
TUR
UKR
FIN
TUR
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
HUN
AUT
EST
ITA
MDA
Sul
ROU
FRA
IRL
SLO

KRAUSE
MEYER
KONIECZEK
RUTTO
GEGA
SCHERRER
ROBLES

SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO

RENOUARD
GURTH
KROLIK
CLAVIER
BIRD
KONIECZEK
FERNANDEZ
COHEN
EROL
KUNUR
STREBKOVA
MONONEN
GUVENC
LILLEMO
HVID
SODERHOLM
SAMUELSSON
URBAN
MILLONIG
MAASIK
CURTABBI
STAVILA
LANG
BLAGA
FINOT

FINN
MISMAS ZRIMSEK

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Gesa Felicitas
Lea
Alicja
Stella
Luiza
Chiara
Carolina
Irene
Flavie
Olivia
Kinga
Aude
Elizabeth
Aneta
Blanca
Adva
Simeyye
Derya
Nataliya
llona
Tugba
Emilia
Juliane
Linn
Julia

Zita

Lena
Laura
Eleonora
Andreea
Shirley
Maria Mihaela
Alice
Michelle
Marusa

DoB

03/08/1992
16/09/1997
02/11/1994
12/12/1996
05/11/1988
24/01/1996
04/12/1991
25/08/1992
10/09/2000
31/05/2002
26/09/1999
10/01/1999
04/10/1994
08/06/1997
01/04/1992
24/03/1996
15/06/1997
01/09/1999
06/03/1995
18/12/2003
09/07/1994
05/01/2000
08/04/1998
05/05/1996
22/03/1999
22/04/2002
25/03/1998
05/10/1993
27/03/1997
13/12/2000
29/06/2002
04/03/2004
09/02/1991
16/12/1989
24/10/1994

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

9:03.30
9:15.35
9:21.89
9:25.31
9:09.64
9:20.28
9:24.71
9:20.04
9:19.07
9:20.08
9:31.41
9:32.75
9:07.87
9:25.98
9:35.21
9:29.74
9:35.73
9:36.56
9:24.54
9:36.88
9:25.58
9:33.25
9:33.40
9:43.18
9:44.36
9:45.01
9:46.17
9:48.62
9:40.90
9:52.90
9:57.29
10:01.23
9:06.15
9:29.25
9:06.37

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 35

SB

9:16.24
9:22.51
9:22.52
9:25.31
9:26.40
9:26.83
9:27.54
9:27.69
9:28.96
9:29.78
9:31.41
9:32.75
9:32.95
9:33.17
9:35.21
9:35.57
9:36.22
9:36.56
9:36.87
9:36.88
9:38.71
9:39.97
9:41.70
9:43.18
9:44.36
9:45.01
9:46.17
9:48.62
9:50.86
9:52.90
9:57.29
10:01.23
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

100 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

Sul
FRA
POL
GBR
IRL
NED
FRA
FIN
BEL
FIN
POL
AUT
NED
ITA
POL
HUN
ITA
NOR
FIN
HUN
GER
SVK
GRE
CYP
SVK
SLO
ITA
POL
CZE
HUN
SRB
UKR
CYP
DEN
ROU

KAMBUNDJI
SAMBA-MAYELA
SKRZYSZOWSKA
SEMBER

LAVIN

VISSER

BAPTE
HURSKE
ZAGRE
HARALA
MAJEWSKA
STRAMETZ
TJIN-A-LIM
CARMASSI
WOJTUNIK
KEREKES
BESANA
ANDRESEN
NEZIRI

KOZAK

MEIER
FORSTER
PESIRIDOU
CHRISTOFI
SKVARKOVA
GLOJNARIC
CARRARO
SICIARZ
JIRANOVA
TOTH

EMINI
PLOTITSYNA
GEORGIOU
GRAVERSGAARD
NESTERIUC

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 22

First Name
Ditaji
Cyréna
Pia
Cindy
Sarah
Nadine
Laeticia
Reetta
Anne
Lotta
Marika
Karin
Maayke
Giada
Klaudia
Gréta

Veronica

Lovise Skarbavik

Nooralotta
Luca
Marlene
Viktoria
Elisavet
Natalia
Stanislava
Nika
Elena
Klaudia
Helena
Anna
Milica
Anna
Dafni
Mette
Anamaria

DoB

20/05/2002
31/10/2000
20/04/2001
05/08/1994
28/05/1994
09/02/1995
08/02/1999
15/05/1995
13/03/1990
26/03/1992
05/05/2002
18/04/1998
10/01/1998
15/05/1994
15/05/1999
09/10/1992
15/09/2002
17/01/2004
09/11/1992
01/06/1996
07/03/2002
08/04/2002
12/02/1992
10/02/1997
20/04/1996
29/11/2000
03/01/2001
15/03/1998
05/03/1995
20/11/2003
11/10/1999
01/01/1987
18/08/1999
05/10/1995
29/11/1993

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

12.47
12.52
12.51
12.50
12.62
12.51
12.69
12.70
12.71
12.85
12.90
12.92
12.66
12.95
12.96
12.92
12.90
13.00
12.81
12.69
13.00
12.72
12.93
12.84
12.90
12.92
12.89
12.82
13.19
12.84
12.99
12.89
13.09
12.83
13.02

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 35

SB

12.49
12.52
12.53
12.57
12.73
12.79
12.82
12.85
12.87
12.89
12.90
12.92
12.93
12.95
12.96
12.97
13.00
13.00
13.01
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.11
13.12
13.12
13.13
13.17
13.19
13.21
13.24
13.28
13.34
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

400 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

NED
FRA
GBR
ITA
NOR
UKR
CZE
BEL
POR
ITA
HUN
GER
GBR
ESP
Sul
FIN
FIN
FIN
GER
NOR
SWE
BEL
POR
POL
UKR
SVK
AUT
NOR
SLO
GRE
Sul
ROU
HUN
ITA
NED

PEETERS
MARAVAL
NIELSEN
MURARO
IUEL
RYZHYKOVA
JICHOVA
COUCKUYT
DIALLO
OLIVIERI
MATO
KRAFZIK
KNIGHT
FRA

GIGER
UUSIMAKI
LEHIKOINEN
HALONEN
DEMES
KLOSTER
GRANAT
CLAES
BARBOSA
SMOLINSKA
BURYAK
LEDECKA
PRESSLER
SLETTUM
ZUPIN
GNAFAKI
FAHR

UTA
MOLNAR
FOLORUNSO
BOL

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Cathelijn
Louise
Lina
Alice
Amalie
Anna
Nikoleta
Paulien
Fatoumata Binta
Linda
Sara
Carolina
Jessie
Daniela
Yasmin
Hilla
Viivi
Kristiina
Eileen
Line
Moa
Hanne
Vera
Izabela
Mariya
Daniela
Lena
Elisabeth
Agata
Dimitra
Annina
Alexandra Stefania
Janka
Ayomide
Femke

DoB

06/11/1996
31/07/2001
13/03/1996
14/08/2000
17/04/1994
24/11/1989
29/08/2000
19/05/1997
06/04/2000
14/07/1998
23/12/2000
27/03/1995
15/06/1994
29/02/2000
06/11/1999
12/06/1996
27/08/1999
10/10/1997
13/10/1997
27/02/1990
08/08/2004
04/08/1991
13/01/1989
14/01/1999
03/06/2001
04/11/1996
15/01/2001
31/08/1986
17/03/1998
09/07/1997
06/04/1993
06/10/2007
05/01/2001
17/10/1996
23/02/2000

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

54.31
54.44
54.73
54.86
54.68
52.96
54.88
54.47
55.33
55.38
55.49
54.32
54.09
55.73
55.25
55.80
54.40
55.99
55.29
53.91
56.30
54.33
55.22
56.46
56.29
56.01
55.94
55.77
55.96
56.14
55.63
56.31
56.03
53.89
51.45

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 35

SB

54.31
54.44
54.73
54.86
54.89
55.09
55.20
55.23
55.33
55.38
55.49
55.58
55.67
55.73
55.79
55.80
55.81
55.99
56.14
56.20
56.30
56.34
56.37
56.46
56.60
56.73
56.82
57.24
57.25
57.50
57.66
57.75
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High Jump Women

Member Federation

UKR
SRB
GER
SLO
UKR
GER
BUL
FRA
GBR
ITA
LTU
LTU
TUR
UKR
UKR
FIN
GRE
SWE
CZE
FIN
FRA
GRE
Sul
BEL
EST
HUN
SWE
POL
ITA
MNE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Surname

MAHUCHIKH
TOPIC

HONSEL
APOSTOLOVSKI
GERASHCHENKO
ONNEN
DEMIREVA
MENIKER

LAKE

VICINI
BAIKSTYTE
PALSYTE
SAVASKAN
CHUMACHENKO
LEVCHENKO
TUURI

GUSIN
NILSSON
HRUBA
JUNNILA
GICQUEL

DOSI

LANG

MAES

PIHELA
FEKETE
EKHOLM
BORYS
VALLORTIGARA
VUKOVIC

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Yaroslava
Angelina
Christina
Lia

Iryna
Imke
Mirela
Nawal
Morgan
Aurora
Urté
Airiné
Buse
Yuliya
Yuliia
Heta
Tatiana
Maja
Michaela
Ella
Soléne
Panagiota
Salome
Merel
Elisabeth
Fédra
Ellen
Paulina
Elena
Marija

DoB

19/09/2001
26/07/2005
07/07/1997
23/06/2000
10/03/1995
17/08/1994
28/09/1989
09/12/1997
12/05/1997
23/07/2005
08/05/1999
13/07/1992
24/02/1999
02/10/1994
28/11/1997
14/01/1995
26/01/1994
08/12/1999
21/02/1998
06/12/1998
01/12/1994
01/04/2001
18/11/1997
22/01/2005
15/03/2004
04/04/1998
12/02/1996
14/05/1998
21/09/1991
21/01/1992

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

2.06i
1.98
1.98i
1.95
2.00
1.96i
2.00
1.93
1.99i
1.92i
1.92i
2.01i
1.92
1.94
2.02
1.91
1.941i
1.96
1.95i
1.961i
1.92i
1.91
1.97
1.93
1.92
1.881i
1.91i
1.87i
2.02
1.97

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 30

SB

2.04i
1.98
1.95i
1.95i
1.95
1.941i
1.93i
1.92
1.92i
1.92i
1.92i
1.92i
1.92
1.92
1.92i
1.91
1.91i
1.91
1.90
1.90i
1.90
1.90i
1.90i
1.88
1.88
1.881i
1.88i
1.87i
1.86
1.70
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Pole Vault Women

Member Federation

GBR
FIN
Sul
SLO
ITA
CZE
ITA
GRE
GRE
HUN
GER
NOR
FRA
FRA
FRA
UKR
FIN
GBR
GER
GRE
ITA
Sul
EST
NOR
CZE
BEL
FIN
Sul
DEN
FIN

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Surname

CAUDERY
MURTO
MOSER
SUTEJ
MOLINAROLO
SVABIKOVA
BRUNI
STEFANIDI
POLAK
KLEKNER
KNASCHE
RETZIUS
CHAPELLE
BONNIN
DEHAYNAIN
HLADIYCHUK
LAMPELA
BRADSHAW
OTCHERE
ADAMOPOULOU
MALAVISI
STOCKLIN
MULLA

FAYE
POSCHLOVA
VEKEMANS
ANDERSSON
BACHMANN
HOLM
ANDERSSON

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Molly

Wilma
Angelica
Tina

Elisa

Amadlie
Roberta
Aikaterini
Eleni-Klaoudia
Hanga
Anjuli

Lene Onsrud
Ninon
Marie-Julie
Alix

Yana

Elina

Holly
Jacqueline
Ariadni
Sonia
Pascale
Marleen
Kitty Friele
Nikola

Elien

Saga

Lea

Caroline Bonde
Silja

DoB

17/03/2000
11/06/1998
09/10/1997
07/11/1988
29/01/1994
22/11/1999
08/03/1994
04/02/1990
09/09/1996
24/09/1999
18/10/1993
04/01/1996
15/04/1995
17/12/2001
07/12/1997
21/05/1993
18/02/1998
02/11/1991
05/05/1996
19/12/2000
31/10/1994
05/02/1997
28/06/2001
17/08/2002
10/09/1998
30/04/2001
30/03/2000
25/06/1996
19/07/1990
30/11/2003

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

4.86i
4.85
4.75i
4.82i
4.68
4.72i
4.73
4.91
4.71i
4.56 i
4.55
4.70
4.75
4.55
4.53i
461i
4.56
4.90
4.60
4.50
4.51
4.50
4.55i
4.45
4.44
4.50
4.50
4.42
4.55
4.31i

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 30

SB

4.86 i
4.81i
4.75i
4.73 i
4.66 i
4.65i
4.65i
4.64i
4.60
4.56 i
4.55i
4.55i
454
4.53i
4.53i
4.51i
4.50
4.50
4.50i
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.45i
4.45
4.44
442
4.42
4.41
4.31i
4.31i
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European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Long Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

GER
GER
POR
ITA
GER
ESP
SRB
Sul
ROU
ROU
BUL
UKR
SWE
CYP
ESP
SRB
POL
NED
POR
Sul
HUN
FIN
HUN
LTU
POL
FRA
SWE
SWE

MIHAMBO
ASSANI

DE SOUSA
IAPICHINO
MULLER

DIAME
GARDASEVIC
KALIN

IUSCO
ROTARU-KOTTMANN
MITKOVA
MALOHLOVETS
SAGNIA

KVITEN
EBOSELE
TOPIC
HOROWSKA
HONDEMA
VEIGA

GUBLER
BANHIDI-FARKAS
KAHARA

LESTI
PETROKAITE
BOKUN
KPATCHA
JOHANSSON
ASKAG

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Malaika
Mikaelle
Agate
Larissa
Laura Raquel
Fatima
Milica
Annik
Florentina Costina
Alina
Plamena
Oksana
Khaddi
Filippa
Tessy
Angelina
Nikola
Pauline
Evelise
Daniela
Petra
Jessica
Diana
Jogailé
Magdalena
Hilary

Tilde

Maja

DoB

03/02/1994
18/08/2002
05/06/2000
18/07/2002
23/04/2004
22/09/1996
28/09/1998
27/04/2000
08/04/1996
05/06/1993
18/09/2004
11/09/1996
20/04/1994
20/12/1996
28/07/2002
26/07/2005
03/01/2001
28/03/2000
03/03/1996
22/03/1994
30/04/1999
01/08/2001
30/03/1998
30/09/1995
29/05/1996
05/05/1998
05/01/2001
18/12/2002

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

7.30
6.91
7.03
6.97i
6.811i
6.82
6.91
6.76 i
6.92
6.96
6.70i
6.65
6.95
6.79
6.80
6.58
6.61
6.76
6.74
6.64
6.77
6.52i
6.75
6.76
6.71
6.86
6.73
6.75

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 28

SB

6.95i
6.91i
6.88
6.86
6.811i
6.78i
6.76
6.76 i
6.74i
6.71i
6.70 i
6.65
6.58
6.57
6.57
6.57i
6.56
6.54 i
6.54
6.54
6.53
6.52i
6.52
6.52i
6.52
6.51
6.50
6.49i
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European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Triple Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

ESP
BUL
TUR
FRA
ROU
BUL
SLO
UKR
LTU
UKR
ROU
FIN
FIN
ITA
ROU
TUR
GRE
SLO
GER
LTU
LTU
UKR
SWE
GRE
FIN
AZE
ISR
POL

PELETEIRO-COMPAORE

PETROVA
DANISMAZ
GUILLAUME
IUSCO
NACHEVA
FILIPIC
KORSUN
KILTY
KRASUTSKA
ION
MAKELA
SALMINEN
DERKACH
TALOS
AKGOZ
KORENEVA
PEPELNAK
GIERISCH
ZAGAINOVA
GRIKSAITE
SINEY
ASKAG
PURTSA
KAHARA
SARIYEVA
MINENKO
LASKOWSKA

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Ana
Gabriela
Tugba
llionis

Florentina Costina

Aleksandra
Neja

Olha
Dovilé
Anna

Diana Ana Maria

Kristiina
Senni
Dariya
Elena Andreea
Gizem
Oxana
Eva

Kristin
Diana
Aina
Mariya
Maja
Maria
Jessica
Yekaterina
Hanna
Adrianna

DoB

02/12/1995
29/06/1992
01/09/1999
13/01/1998
08/04/1996
20/08/2001
22/04/1995
11/11/1996
14/07/1993
20/07/1995
27/11/2000
20/11/1992
29/01/1996
27/03/1993
24/02/1995
05/01/2001
29/09/1992
04/10/2000
20/08/1990
20/06/1997
23/11/1994
29/03/1997
18/12/2002
18/08/1995
01/08/2001
18/12/1995
25/09/1989
02/03/1996

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

14.87
14.66
14.32
14.28
14.25
14.23
14.42
14.20
14.28
14.15
14.16
14.64
14.63
14.52
14.47
13.89
13.87
14.00
14.61
14.43
14.08 i
14.12
14.27
14.11
13.87
13.89
14.78
14.12

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 28

SB

1475
14.38 i
14.32
14.28
14.25
14.23
14.20
14.20
14.12
14.09
14.07
13.99
13.99
13.92
13.89i
13.89
13.86
13.83
13.81i
13.81
13.73
13.71
13.68
13.65i
13.58 i
13.56 i
13.56
13.38
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Shot Put Women

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Member Federation Surname

NED
GER
SWE
POR
NED
GER
ESP
POR
GER
SWE
POL
TUR
MDA
FIN
FIN
NED
ISL
POL
Sul
FIN
GRE
HUN
HUN
CRO
GRE

SCHILDER
OGUNLEYE
ROOS

INCHUDE

VAN KLINKEN
KENZEL

TOIMIL
BANDEIRA
RITTER
LENNMAN
KARDASZ
DERELI

BEZEDE
MAKITORMA
KANGAS

KONIG
GUNNARSDOTTIR
MASLANA
MAZENAUER
ROUVALI
MAGKOULIA
BEREGSZASZI
VEILAND

LEKO
NTRAGKOMIROVA

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Jessica
Yemisi
Fanny
Jessica
Jorinde
Alina
Maria Belén
Eliana
Julia

Sara
Klaudia
Emel
Dimitriana
Senja
Emilia
Benthe
Erna Sdley
Zuzanna
Miryam
Eveliina
Maria
Renata
Violetta
Lucija
Anastasia

DoB

19/03/1999
03/10/1998
02/01/1995
25/03/1996
02/02/2000
10/08/1997
05/05/1994
01/07/1996
13/05/1998
08/04/1996
02/05/1996
25/02/1996
12/04/1994
31/05/1994
10/08/2001
07/04/1998
22/03/2000
01/05/2004
19/02/2000
16/04/1997
11/12/2000
17/06/2001
11/08/1998
14/08/2003
22/01/2003

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

20.31i
20.19i
19.42
18.67
19.57 i
18.69
18.80
18.49
18.60
18.39
18.63 i
18.57
18.83
17.65i
17.60 i
18.21
17.92i
17.40i
16.83
17.53
16.63
16.37
16.55
16.24
15.69

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 25

SB

20.31i
20.19i
18.99
18.65i
18.64 i
18.56
18.47
18.47 i
18.45
18.39
18.05
18.00
17.86 i
17.65i
17.60 i
17.53i
17.52i
17.40i
16.83
16.63
16.63
16.37
16.31i
16.24
15.66
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Discus Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

GER
POR
CRO
LTU
NED
GER
GER
MDA
CRO
POR
ITA
FRA
SWE
FRA
SWE
POL
DEN
TUR
ITA
SWE
CRO
ITA
POL
DEN
FIN
HUN
POL
FIN

STEINACKER
RODRIGUES
ELKASEVIC
GUMBS

VAN KLINKEN
VITA

CRAFT
EMILIANOV

TOLJ

CA

OSAKUE
ROBERT-MICHON
KAMGA
NGANDU-NTUMBA
LINDFORS
ZABAWSKA
PEDERSEN
BECEREK
STRUMILLO
LJUNGBERG
LEKO

CONTE
MUSZYNSKA
NIELSEN
LEVEELAHT
KEREKES
URBAN
SIPPONEN

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Marike
Irina
Sandra
leva
Jorinde
Claudine
Shanice
Alexandra
Marija
Liliana
Daisy
Melina
Vanessa
Amanda
Caisa-Marie
Daria
Lisa Brix
Ozlem
Stefania
Emma
Lucija
Emily
Weronika

Annesofie Hartmann

Helena
Déra
Karolina
Salla

DoB

03/04/1992
05/02/1991
21/06/1990
23/11/1994
02/02/2000
19/09/1996
15/05/1993
19/09/1999
29/11/1999
05/11/1986
16/01/1996
18/07/1979
19/11/1998
24/06/2000
05/08/2000
16/04/1995
16/08/1996
22/04/2002
14/10/1989
23/01/1994
14/08/2003
21/04/2002
05/04/2001
22/09/2000
30/09/1999
19/04/1994
20/10/1998
13/03/1995

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

67.31
66.60
71.41
64.98
70.22
66.64
66.73
64.42
64.71
66.40
64.57
66.73
62.54
62.03
62.00
62.36
62.22
61.96
59.80
59.48
56.87
57.11
56.39
58.30
57.09
57.42
59.81
60.58

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 28

SB

67.31
66.60
66.48
64.98
64.88
64.76
64.75
64.42
64.23
63.67
63.48
63.26
62.54
62.03
62.00
60.91
59.66
59.25
58.26
57.21
56.87
56.86
56.39
56.35
55.63
55.53
55.50
54.92
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European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Hammer Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

MDA
FIN
ROU
FIN
ITA
SWE
AZE
SWE
DEN
POL
FRA
UKR
NOR
GBR
ISL
IRL
FRA
POL
GER
ISL
POL
GRE
GBR
SVK
FIN
ITA
HUN
SWE
CYP
SVK

MARGHIEVA
TERVO
GHELBER
KOSONEN
FANTINI
LOFMAN
SKYDAN
HALLERTH
JACOBSEN
WELODARCZYK
LOGA
KLYMETS
LLANO
PURCHASE
RUNARSDOTTIR
TUTHILL
TAVERNIER
KOPRON
BORUTTA
HALLGRIMSDOTTIR
FURMANEK
SCARVELIS
PAYNE
KANUCHOVA
KOSKINEN
MORI
GYURATZ
AHLBERG
SAVVA
HRASNOVA

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Zalina

Krista

Bianca Florentina
Silja

Sara

Thea

Hanna
Rebecka
Katrine Koch
Anita

Rose

Iryna

Beatrice Nedberge
Anna

Elisabet Rut
Nicola
Alexandra
Malwina
Samantha
Gudruan Karitas
Katarzyna
Stamatia
Charlotte
Veronika

Suvi

Rachele

Réka

Grete
Valentina
Martina

DoB

05/02/1988
15/11/1997
01/06/1990
16/12/2002
16/09/1997
08/09/2003
14/05/1992
04/01/1996
24/06/1999
08/08/1985
27/07/2002
04/10/1994
14/12/1997
15/09/1999
28/11/2002
22/12/2003
13/12/1993
16/11/1994
07/08/2000
07/07/2002
19/02/1996
17/08/1995
20/03/2002
19/04/1993
24/04/1997
29/03/2003
31/05/1996
29/05/1998
17/05/2005
21/03/1983

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

75.95
74.63
74.18
74.19
75.77
73.31
7710
72.62
74.22
82.98
72.01
73.56
72.10
73.02
70.33
70.32
75.38
76.85
7214
69.76
73.61
71.43
72.51
69.98
71.10
69.02
72.70
70.87
67.87
76.90

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 30

SB

75.95
74.63
74.06
73.97
73.67
73.31
73.25
72.62
72.57
72.09
72.01
71.34
71.21
71.18
70.33
70.32
70.30
69.98
69.87
69.76
69.71
69.41
68.91
68.90
68.60
68.46
68.21
68.17
67.87
67.61
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Javelin Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

AUT
ESP
SRB
LAT
POL
NOR
CZE
LTU
NOR
CZE
TUR
GRE
CZE
POL
GER
LAT
CRO
HUN
ITA
GER
FIN
EST
TUR
SRB
SRB
SLO
FIN
CRO
HUN

HUDSON
AGUILAR
VILAGOS
SIETINA
ANDREJCZYK
OBST
OGRODNIKOVA
JASIUNAITE
BORGE
SICAKOVA
TUGSUZ
TZENGKO
ZELEZNA
WITEK-KONOFAL
HUSSONG
MUZE-SIRMA
KOLAK
BOGDAN
BOTTER
LOWKA
JAASKELAINEN
TUGI

TURKMEN
VUCENOVIC
BURIC

RATEJ

ALANEN
CVITANOVIC
DIOSI-MORAVCSIK

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Victoria
Yulenmis
Adriana
Anete
Maria
Marie-Therese
Nikola
Liveta
Sigrid
Petra

Eda

Elina
Andrea
Marcelina
Christin
Lina

Sara
Annabella
Federica
Jana Marie
Jatta-Mari
Gedly

Esra

Marija
Ivana
Martina
Anni-Linnea
Lucija
Angéla

DoB

28/05/1996
03/08/1996
02/01/2004
05/02/1996
09/03/1996
07/01/1996
18/08/1990
26/07/1994
03/12/1995
14/04/2003
27/03/1997
02/09/2002
04/07/1993
02/06/1995
17/03/1994
04/12/1992
22/06/1995
07/04/1992
23/01/2001
13/12/2000
27/02/1994
11/09/2001
20/01/2002
03/04/1993
26/08/2001
02/11/1981
11/11/2002
17/09/1991
13/05/1996

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

66.06
64.17
63.58
64.47
71.40
61.81
67.40
63.98
66.50
60.67
67.21
65.81
60.41
66.53
69.19
64.87
68.43
61.09
58.72
59.41
58.66
60.65
57.46
62.25
55.65
67.16
62.45
55.03
60.54

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 29

SB

66.06
63.90
63.58
63.21
62.72
61.81
61.31
61.01
60.94
60.67
60.50
60.43
60.41
60.08
59.63
58.91
58.89
58.82
58.72
58.68
58.66
58.19
57.22
57.18
55.65
55.52
55.25
54.76
51.24
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European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

Heptathlon Women

Member Federation Surname

Sul
GER
HUN
FRA
AUT
LTU
POL
HUN
SWE
BEL
BEL
CRO
FIN
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
ITA
NED
NED
UKR

KALIN

GRIMM
NEMES
LAZRAQ-KHLASS
MAYR
JUSKEVICIUTE
LIGARSKA
szUucs
SALMING
THIAM

VIDTS
KOSCAK
VANNINEN
JOHNSON-THOMPSON
O'DOWDA
SCHAFER
WEIRENBERG
KRIZSAN
GEREVINI
DOKTER
ESSELINK
LOBAN

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Annik
Vanessa
Rita
Auriana
Verena
Beatri¢é
Paulina
Szabina
Bianca
Nafissatou
Noor
Jana
Saga
Katarina
Jade
Carolin
Sophie
Xénia
Sveva
Sofie
Marijke
Yuliya

DoB

27/04/2000
22/04/1997
30/11/1989
22/04/1999
01/02/1995
10/01/2000
09/04/1996
04/02/2002
22/11/1998
19/08/1994
30/05/1996
19/05/2006
04/05/2003
09/01/1993
09/09/1999
05/12/1991
24/09/1997
13/01/1993
31/05/1996
19/12/2002
22/06/1999
07/08/2000

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

6515
6323
6276
6209
6591
6192
6241
5996
6185
7013
6571
6293
6391
6981
6255
6836
6438
6651
6028
6321
6222
6065

CHAMPIONSHIPS

. of athletes: 22

SB

6506
6307
6276
6209
6196
6192
6098
5996
5915
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20 Kilometres Race Walk Women

Member Federation Surname

ESP GARCIA-CARO
ITA PALMISANO

ESP MONTESINOS
FRA BERETTA

ITA GIORGI

ESP GONZALEZ

FRA STEY

UKR SAKHARUK

ITA TRAPLETTI

CZE MARTINKOVA
FRA MOUTARD

POL ZDZIEBLO

TUR BEKMEZ

HUN MADARASZ

POL CHOJECKA

SVK KATERINKA CZAKOVA
UKR OLYANOVSKA
HUN RECSEI

UKR SOBCHUK

SVK BURZALOVA
POR OLIVEIRA

GRE FILTISAKOU

GRE TSINOPOULOU
HUN SPILLER

POR MENDES

GRE PAPADOPOULOU
POR COSTA

TUR TEKDAL

LTU KAVALIAUSKAITE
GER FEIGE

LTU VIRBALYTE

SVK HACUNDOVA
ROU LATARETU

LTU VAICIUKEVICIUTE
GRE NTRISMPIOTI

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Laura
Antonella
Cristina
Clémence
Eleonora Anna
Raquel
Pauline
Mariia
Valentina
Eliska
Camille
Katarzyna
Meryem
Viktoria
Olga
Maria
Lyudmila
Rita
Olena
Hana
Vitéria
Kyriaki
Panagiota
Tiziana
Inés
Christina
Carolina
Ayse
Austéja
Saskia
Brigita
Ema
Maria Diana
Monika
Antigoni

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB
European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

DoB

16/04/1995
06/08/1991
12/07/1994
22/12/1997
14/09/1989
16/11/1989
09/09/2001
14/10/1995
12/07/1985
27/01/2002
11/07/2001
28/11/1996
31/07/2000
12/05/1985
30/06/1997
02/10/1988
20/02/1993
30/01/1996
23/11/1995
03/11/2000
30/08/1992
14/08/2000
16/10/1990
23/12/2003
11/04/2003
05/09/1996
12/03/1998
28/10/1999
25/05/2000
13/08/1997
01/02/1985
05/03/1999
19/06/2002
03/04/1996
21/03/1984

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

1:27:19
1:26:36
1:28:43
1:28:44
1:26:17
1:28:36
1:29:07
1:28:47
1:29:47
1:30:08
1:30:08
1:27:31
1:28:48
1:30:05
1:30:34
1:31:03
1:27:09
1:31:40
1:28:50
1:32:27
1:32:32
1:32:23
1:31:39
1:34:21
1:34:21
1:32:53
1:34:36
1:29:47
1:35:42
1:28:28
1:27:59
1:36:37
1:37:12
1:32:39
1:28:12

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 35

SB

1:27:19
1:27:27
1:28:43
1:28:44
1:28:47
1:29:07
1:29:07
1:29:14
1:30:05
1:30:08
1:30:08
1:30:31
1:30:50
1:30:54
1:31:22
1:31:28
1:31:28
1:31:40
1:32:01
1:32:27
1:32:32
1:32:52
1:33:29
1:34:21
1:34:21
1:34:30
1:34:36
1:35:00
1:35:42
1:36:15
1:36:19
1:36:37
1:37:12
1:38:10
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4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FRA
FRA

GOGL-WALLI
LINDNER
POSCH
STADLER
STRAMETZ
WILLHUBER

DE NAEYER
MEHUYS
NKANSA
ROSIUS

VAN LENT
VINCKE
GLENNER-FRANDSEN
GRAVERSGAARD
HOLM JENSEN
KRAMER

LANGE

LOESSL
BESTUE
BORRERO
MOLINA-PRADOS
NAVERO

PEREZ

SEVILLA

ILVES

KIVIKAS

oTT

SUUMANN
VERLIN
HAGGQVIST
KEMPPINEN
KORTETMAA
NEZIRI
PULKKINEN
PURSIAINEN
THURESON
GALET

JOSEPH

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Susanne
Magdalena
Isabel
Katharina
Karin
Viktoria
Janie

Elise
Delphine
Rani

Lotte

Rani

Astrid
Mette

Line
Mathilde U.
Anna Jbakke
Klara Skriver
Jaél

Alba

Sonia
Esther
Maria Isabel
Paula
Johanna
Ann Marii
Miia

Diana
Kreete
Petra

Lotta
Anniina
Nooralotta
Aino

Anna

Milja

Chloé
Gémima

DoB

05/05/1996
14/04/2000
28/02/2000
29/11/2006
18/04/1998
11/02/2001
17/08/2001
01/11/1995
21/09/2001
25/04/2000
27/07/2001
01/03/2000
11/04/1993
05/10/1995
27/08/2000
15/03/1993
22/08/1999
26/09/2002
24/09/2000
24/09/1998
14/07/1993
30/07/2000
01/03/1993
28/06/1997
05/01/1999
12/08/2002
19/04/2007
05/07/1992
14/02/1997
09/04/2001
01/04/1998
09/01/1995
09/11/1992
02/02/1998
12/03/2003
23/05/1994
30/08/2001
17/10/2001

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes:

SB

Page 52 of 59



A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

NED
NED
NED
NED

OLIERE
PARE
PARISOT
RICHARD
RIMLINGER
ASHER-SMITH
HENRY
HUNT
LANSIQUOT
NEITA

PHILIP
HAASE
JAWORSKI
JUNK
LUCKENKEMPER
MAYER
MONTAG
ANASTASIOU
EMMANOUILIDOU
MICHAILIDOU
PESIRIDOU

SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA

TSOUKALA
CSOTI
KEREKES
KOCSIS
KOZAK
SULYAN
TAKACS
BONGIORNI
DE MASI
DOSSO
FEDRIGA
HOOPER
KADDARI
PAVESE
SIRAGUSA
BISSCHOPS
JIYA
KLAVER
SEDNEY

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Orlann
Maroussia
Helene
Sarah
Marie-ange
Dina
Desiree
Amy

Imani
Daryll
Asha
Rebekka
Nele
Sophia
Gina

Lisa
Jennifer
Artemis Melina
Polyniki
Styliani-Alexandra
Elisavet
Rafailia
Dimitra
Jusztina
Gréta
Anna Luca
Luca
Alexa
Boglarka
Anna
Arianna
Zaynab
Carlotta
Gloria
Dalia
Alessia
Irene
Minke
Tasa
Lieke
Naomi

DoB

26/05/1991
18/07/1996
17/12/1992
02/04/1998
31/12/2001
04/12/1995
26/08/1995
15/05/2002
17/12/1997
29/08/1996
25/10/1990
02/01/1993
22/11/2004
01/03/1999
21/11/1996
02/05/1996
11/02/1998
13/08/2000
30/06/2003
19/08/1999
12/02/1992
07/06/1994
07/09/1999
27/02/1998
09/10/1992
09/08/2004
01/06/1996
17/04/2005
28/08/2001
15/09/1993
02/06/1999
12/09/1999
02/05/2004
03/03/1992
23/03/2001
15/07/1998
23/06/1993
02/09/2002
16/09/1997
20/08/1998
17/12/1994
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e’
éaCHAMPIONSHIPS

PB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

VAN DEN BERG
VAN HUNENSTIJN
VISSER
KOTWILA
NIEMCZYK
ROMASZKO
SKRZYSZOWSKA
STEFANOWICZ
SWOBODA
TSIMANOUSKAYA
BAZOLO

DE SOUSA
GANDULLA
OLIVEIRA
SANTOS

SILVA
ATCHO-JAQUIER
BURGI

FREY

KORA

KOUNI

POINTET

VAN CAMP

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Isabel
Marije
Nadine
Martyna
Magdalena
Monika

Pia
Magdalena
Ewa
Krystsina
Loréne Dorcas
Agate
Arialis
Lurdes
Rosalina
iris

Sarah
Céline
Géraldine
Salomé
Nathacha
Léonie
Emma

DoB

02/02/2005
02/03/1995
09/02/1995
13/01/1999
25/03/2003
13/04/2002
20/04/2001
21/09/2000
26/07/1997
19/11/1996
04/05/1983
05/06/2000
22/06/1995
06/03/2004
18/02/1998
01/07/2002
01/06/1995
22/09/1999
19/06/1997
08/06/1994
18/02/2001
17/02/2001
11/10/2004

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes:
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European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

BOLINGO
LAUS
PONETTE
SCHOEMAKER
VAN DEN BROECK
VERVAET
JICHOVA
MALIKOVA
MANUEL
PETRZILKOVA
PIRKOVA
VESELA
VONDROVA
AVILES
BOU
HERVAS
PARRA
SANTIDRIAN
SEGURA
BAAS
HALONEN
LEHIKOINEN
PULKKINEN
THURESON
UUSIMAKI
WRIGHT
BROSSIER
DEAU
ISCAYE
MARAVAL
SERI

SYLLA
VEYSSIERE
BULMAHN
MARTIN
MAYER
PAHLITZSCH
SCHIER

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Cynthia
Camille
Helena
Liefde
Naomi
Imke
Nikoleta
Barbora

Lurdes Gloria

Tereza
Marcela
Barbora
Lada
Carmen
Laura
Blanca
Herminia
Eva
Berta
Mette
Kristiina
Viivi
Aino
Milja
Hilla
Katriina
Amandine
Alexe
Diana
Louise
Camille
Sounkamba
Marjorie
Luna
Johanna
Mona
Karolina
Skadi

DoB

12/01/1993
23/05/1993
03/02/2000
06/12/2002
03/01/1996
11/04/1993
29/08/2000
30/12/2001
12/07/2005
10/09/1993
25/01/1996
17/01/2000
06/09/1999
05/04/2002
25/07/1990
30/09/2002
10/07/1997
25/01/2000
06/06/2003
10/09/2000
10/10/1997
27/08/1999
02/02/1998
23/05/1994
12/06/1996
04/02/2003
15/08/1995
04/09/2004
18/04/1998
31/07/2001
01/05/1999
09/07/1998
18/05/1996
26/11/1999
10/04/2006
13/09/2001
05/04/1994
25/03/2000

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes:

SB

Page 55 of 59



A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE
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European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

SCHMIDT
KRISZT

MATO
MOLNAR
RAPAI

SIMON
ADELEKE
BECKER
CADDEN
HEALY
MAWDSLEY
MCGRORY
ACCAME
BONORA
BORGA
FOLORUNSO
MANGIONE
POLINARI
TREVISAN
TROIANI

BOL

DE WITTE
KLAVER
PEETERS
SAALBERG
VAN DER SCHOOT
VAN DE WIEL
ERIKSEN
ERTZGAARD
IUEL

JEGER
KLOSTER
OPPEGAARD
SLETTUM
VAN DER VEEN
BAUMGART-WITAN
FORMELLA
GACKA
KACZMAREK
POPOWICZ-DRAPALA
SWIETY-ERSETIC

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Alica
Sarolta
Sara
Janka
Fanni
Virag
Rhasidat
Sophie
Lauren
Phil
Sharlene
Kelly
llaria Elvira
Alessandra
Rebecca
Ayomide
Alice
Anna
Giancarla
Virginia
Femke
Lisanne
Lieke
Cathelijn
Eveline
Myrte
Anne

Josefine Tomine

Astri
Amalie
Henriette
Line

Linn
Elisabeth

Laura Tietje Johanna

Iga
Aleksandra
Kinga
Natalia
Marika
Justyna

DoB

08/11/1998
28/10/2006
23/12/2000
05/01/2001
07/01/2000
13/03/2002
29/08/2002
16/05/1997
07/06/2000
19/11/1994
10/08/1998
24/12/1996
31/08/2001
07/09/2000
11/06/1998
17/10/1996
19/01/1997
07/02/1999
17/02/1993
22/02/1996
23/02/2000
10/09/1992
20/08/1998
06/11/1996
30/07/1998
16/04/2004
04/06/1997
16/08/2000
28/03/2002
17/04/1994
30/06/2003
27/02/1990
23/12/1998
31/08/1986
25/01/2003
11/04/1989
27/10/2001
25/10/2001
17/01/1998
28/04/1988
03/12/1992
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

WRONA-KUTRZEPA

AZEVEDO
BARBOSA
DIALLO
LAVRESHINA
VANESSA
FAHR

GIGER
GUBELMANN
NIEDERBERGER
SENN
WERNLI
CLAESSON
GRANAT
HJELMER
KIMUMBA
LILJA
BURYAK
KARPIUK
KHARASHCHUK
MELNYK
RYZHYKOVA
SHOSTAK

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name
Alicja
Catia
Vera
Fatoumata Binta
Sofia
Carina
Annina
Yasmin
Catia
Julia
Giulia
Lena
Jonna
Moa
Moa
Marie
Lisa
Mariya
Kateryna
Tetiana
Tetyana
Anna
Maryana

DoB

11/01/1996
09/03/1994
13/01/1989
06/04/2000
14/06/2003
01/06/1998
06/04/1993
06/11/1999
23/08/2001
17/01/2000
19/12/2001
05/02/2001
17/03/2000
08/08/2004
19/06/1990
30/07/1995
22/11/1996
03/06/2001
02/06/1995
25/01/2002
02/04/1995
24/11/1989
24/10/2000

ga A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

4x400 Metres Relay Mixed Mixed

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

BOLINGO
DOOM
PONETTE
SACOOR
VAN DEN BROECK
VANDERBEMDEN
KRSEK
MALIKOVA
MANUEL
MULLER
PETRZILKOVA
SORM
VONDROVA
HAPPIO
KOUNTA
MARAVAL
SPILLMANN
SYLLA
VEYSSIERE
CARVELL
DAVEY
HARRIES
HAYDOCK-WILSON
KELLY
NEWNHAM
NIELSEN
OHIOZE
ADELEKE
BAIRD

BARR
BECKER
HEALY
MAWDSLEY
O'DONNELL
RAFTERY
ACETI
MANGIONE
POLINARI
SCOTTI

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 8

First Name

Cynthia
Alexander
Helena
Jonathan
Naomi
Robin

Matéj
Barbora
Lurdes Gloria
Vit

Tereza
Patrik

Lada
Wilfried
Muhammad Abdallah
Louise
Yann
Sounkamba
Marjorie
Charlie
Lewis

Toby

Alex
Hannah
Emily

Lina
Michael
Rhasidat
Callum
Thomas
Sophie

Phil
Sharlene
Christopher
Jack
Vladimir
Alice

Anna
Edoardo

DoB

12/01/1993
25/04/1997
03/02/2000
01/09/1999
03/01/1996
10/02/1994
13/05/2000
30/12/2001
12/07/2005
31/08/1996
10/09/1993
21/11/1993
06/09/1999
22/09/1998
27/10/1994
31/07/2001
15/07/2002
09/07/1998
18/05/1996
30/06/2004
24/10/2000
30/09/1998
28/07/1999
20/12/2000
19/05/2004
13/03/1996
06/02/1995
29/08/2002
02/07/2003
24/07/1992
16/05/1997
19/11/1994
10/08/1998
17/05/1998
26/04/2001
16/10/1998
19/01/1997
07/02/1999
09/05/2000

2 A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
4.

PB

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 54

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships 2024, Roma (ITA)

4x400 Metres Relay Mixed Mixed

Member Federation Surname

ITA

ITA

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

SITO

TREVISAN
ANGELA

BOL

BONEVACIA
KLAVER

KLEIN IKKINK
PEETERS
BAUMGART-WITAN
BOGACZYNSKI
KACZMAREK
POPOWICZ-DRAPALA
RZEZNICZAK
SZWED

ZALEWSKI

30 May 2024 20:34 CEST

Num. of countries: 8

First Name

Luca
Giancarla
Ramsey
Femke
Liemarvin
Lieke
Isaya
Cathelijn
Iga

Igor
Natalia
Marika
Mateusz
Maksymilian
Karol

DoB

12/05/2003
17/02/1993
06/11/1999
23/02/2000
05/04/1989
20/08/1998
13/05/2003
06/11/1996
11/04/1989
07/11/2003
17/01/1998
28/04/1988
23/07/1998
06/08/2004
07/08/1993

O\ EUROPEAN ATHLETICS

e’
éaCHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

Num. of athletes: 54

SB

Page 59 of 59



